2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Men's 3 Meter Preliminaries
1 473.82 Alexandre Despatie (CAN) Canada Order 8
1 O 205B 3.0 3M 8 85 75 75 8 75 85 39.50 71.10 71.10
2 O 107B 3.1 3M 9 85 85 85 85 9 8 43.00 79.98 151.08
3 O 307C 3.5 3M 7 7 75 6.5 7 7 6.5 34.50 72.45 223.53
4 O 5353B 3.5 3M 85 75 8 75 85 85 8 40.50 85.05 308.58
5 O 407C 3.4 3M 8 8 8 7.5 7 7 8 38.50 78.54 387.12
6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 9 85 85 85 8 75 9 42.50 86.70 473.82
2 458.10 Xu Xiang (CHN) China Order 11
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 9 85 75 8 85 8 8 41.00 76.26 76.26
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 8 7.5 8 8 75 6.5 8 39.00 70.20 146.46
3 O 407C 3.4 3M 7 65 75 75 65 75 7 35.50 72.42 218.88
4 O 5154B 3.4 3M 7.5 8 75 75 75 7 8 38.00 77.52 296.40
5 O 307C 3.5 3M 8 75 75 8 8 75 8 39.00 81.90 378.30
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 7.5 8 75 7.5 8 75 75 38.00 79.80 458.10
3 432.39 He Chong (CHN) China Order 14
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 8.5 9 8 8.5 8 85 8 41.50 77.19 77.19
2 0O 407C 3.4 3M 9 85 8.5 9 85 85 85 43.00 87.72 164.91
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 8 75 75 8 75 65 8 38.50 69.30 234.21
4 O 307C 3.5 3M 3.5 3 3.5 3 3 3 2.5 15.50 32.55 266.76
5 O 5353B 3.5 3M 8 85 8 8 8 8 9 40.50 85.05 351.81
6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 8 8 8 75 75 8 8.5 39.50 80.58 432.39
4 427.02 Cesar Castro (BRA) Brazil Order 15
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 75 8 8 8 75 8 8 39.50 71.10 71.10
2 O 107B 3.1 3M 8 75 7.5 8 75 8 8 39.00 72.54 143.64
3 O 5154B 3.4 3M 8 8 75 8 85 75 8 39.50 80.58 224.22
4 O 205B 3.0 3M 6.5 7.5 8 8 75 7.5 8 38.50 69.30 293.52
5 O 305B 3.0 3M 75 75 8 75 75 75 8 38.00 68.40 361.92
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 6 65 65 65 55 6 6 31.00 65.10 427.02
5 413.43 Troy Dumais (USA) United States of America Order 19
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 7.5 8 75 75 75 75 75 37.50 69.75 69.75
2 O 5154B 3.4 3M 8 8 75 7.5 8 8 8 39.50 80.58 150.33
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 75 75 7 75 7 75 75 37.00 66.60 216.93
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 75 75 75 75 7 7.5 7 37.00 66.60 283.53
5 O 305B 3.0 3M 55 5 65 65 55 55 6 29.00 52.20 335.73
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 75 75 75 75 7 7 7.5 37.00 77.70 413.43
6 404.46 Rommel Pacheco (MEX) Mexico Order 13
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 75 6 75 7 65 7 7 35.00 65.10 65.10
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 75 75 75 7 7 7 7 36.00 64.80 129.90
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 7 75 75 75 75 75 65 37.00 66.60 196.50
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 8 75 7.5 7 8 8 8 39.00 70.20 266.70
5 O 5353C 3.3 3M 6 7 65 6 75 65 7 33.00 65.34 332.04
6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 6.5 7.5 7 75 75 7 5.5 35.50 72.42 404.46
7 403.71 Arturo Miranda (CAN) Canada Order 18
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 8 8 75 75 8 8 75 39.00 70.20 70.20
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 7 6.5 7 6.5 6 65 7 33.50 60.30 130.50
3 O 5152B 3.0 3M 8 75 75 75 75 7 6 37.00 66.60 197.10
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 8 7.5 8 75 75 7 8 38.50 69.30 266.40
5 O 5337D 3.3 3M 8 7 7 7 75 75 7 36.00 71.28 337.68
6 O 107B 3.1 3M 7 7 75 7.5 7 7 6.5 35.50 66.03 403.71
8 397.80 Yahel Castillo (MEX) Mexico Order 16
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 6.5 6 75 6.5 7 7.5 7 34.50 62.10 62.10
2 O 107B 3.1 3M 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 34.00 63.24 125.34
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 75 75 8 8 75 8 8 39.00 70.20 195.54
4 O 205B 3.0 3M 45 6 6 55 65 65 5 29.00 52.20 247.74
5 O 5154B 3.4 3M 75 75 7 65 75 75 7 36.50 74.46 322.20
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 7 7 7 65 75 75 75 36.00 75.60 397.80
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Men's 3 Meter Preliminaries
9 396.69 Andreas Wels (GER) Germany Order 17
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 8 7 75 7.5 8 8 7.5 38.50 71.61 71.61
2 O 5337D 3.3 3M 65 4 6 65 7 6 7 32.00 63.36 134.97
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 75 75 7 7 8 7 7.5 36.50 65.70 200.67
4 O 307C 3.5 3M 55 5 45 55 55 55 45 26.00 54.60 255.27
5 O 405B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 7 7 7 75 75 35.50 63.90 319.17
6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 75 8 7 75 75 75 8 38.00 77.52 396.69
10 387.63 Joona Puhakka (FIN) Finland Order 2
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 8 7 65 75 8 7 7 36.50 67.89 67.89
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 7.5 8 7.5 7 8 7.5 7 37.50 67.50 135.39
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 85 85 75 75 85 8 85 41.00 73.80 209.19
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 7.5 8 8 8 8 75 75 39.00 70.20 279.39
5 O 407C 3.4 3M 3 25 3 25 35 4 45 16.00 32.64 312.03
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 7 75 75 75 65 65 75 36.00 75.60 387.63
11 386.97 Matthew Mitcham (AUS) Australia Order 9
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 8 7 7 7 7 75 75 36.00 64.80 64.80
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 6 6.5 6 7 7 65 7 33.00 59.40 124.20
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 7 7 65 75 7 7 75 35.50 63.90 188.10
4 O 107B 3.1 3M 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 33.50 62.31 250.41
5 O 307C 3.5 3M 7 6 6 65 65 65 75 32.50 68.25 318.66
6 O 5353C 3.3 3M 7 7 6.5 7 7 65 75 34.50 68.31 386.97
12 383.46 Nicola Marconi (ITA) ltaly Order 10
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 75 7 75 75 75 75 7 37.00 66.60 66.60
2 O 107B 3.1 3M 7.5 8 75 75 8 75 75 38.00 70.68 137.28
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 75 75 75 75 8 75 8 38.00 68.40 205.68
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 8 7 7.5 8 8 7.5 8 39.00 70.20 275.88
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 65 7 6 55 65 65 65 32.00 57.60 333.48
6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 5 45 35 55 5 45 55 24.50 49.98 383.46
13 378.27 Cassius Duran (BRA) Brazil Order 5
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 6 6 6 65 6 6 6 30.00 55.80 55.80
2 O 5353C 3.3 3M 7.5 7 75 7.5 7 7 7.5 36.50 72.27 128.07
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 7 7 7 7 65 7 7 35.00 63.00 191.07
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 6.5 6 6.5 65 65 32.50 58.50 249.57
5 O 205B 3.0 3M 7 7 75 65 7 7 75 35.50 63.90 313.47
6 O 5152B 3.0 3M 7 7.5 7 7 7.5 7 7.5 36.00 64.80 378.27
14 376.17 Jevon Tarantino (USA) United States of America Order 1
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 7 7 75 75 75 8 7.5 37.00 68.82 68.82
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 5.5 6 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 32.50 58.50 127.32
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 65 75 75 75 7 75 7 36.50 65.70 193.02
4 O 307C 3.5 3M 4.5 5 4 55 4 45 55 23.50 49.35 242.37
5 O 405B 3.0 3M 75 75 7 75 75 75 75 37.50 67.50 309.87
6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 7 65 65 65 65 65 65 32.50 66.30 376.17
15 375.24 Steven Barnett (AUS) Australia Order 3
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 7 65 65 7 65 65 65 33.00 61.38 61.38
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 7 7 6.5 7 6 34.00 61.20 122.58
3 O 5154B 3.4 3M 75 6.5 7 7 65 7 65 34.00 69.36 191.94
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 4 3.5 4 35 45 35 25 18.50 33.30 225.24
5 O 407C 3.4 3M 8 75 75 65 75 75 75 37.50 76.50 301.74
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 7 35.00 73.50 375.24
16 360.39 Tobias Schellenberg (GER) Germany Order 4
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 7 7 7.5 7 7 35.00 63.00 63.00
2 O 107B 3.1 3M 7 6.5 7 6.5 7 75 6.5 34.00 63.24 126.24
3 O 5353B 3.5 3M 4 45 45 45 45 4 45 22.00 46.20 172.44
4 O 205B 3.0 3M 65 6 65 55 65 6 75 31.50 56.70 229.14
5 O 307C 3.5 3M 5 5 55 55 7 7 6.5 29.50 61.95 291.09
6 O 5337D 3.3 3M 7 7 7 65 7 7 7 35.00 69.30 360.39
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Men's 3 Meter Preliminaries
17 358.14 Javier lllana (ESP) Spain Order 6
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 7 33.50 60.30 60.30
2 O 107B 3.1 3M 75 75 65 75 75 75 75 37.50 69.75 130.05
3 O 307C 3.5 3M 25 35 35 35 35 35 4 17.50 36.75 166.80
4 O 205B 3.0 3M 8 75 8 7 8 8 8 39.50 71.10 237.90
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 6.5 6 7 75 7.5 7 6.5 34.50 62.10 300.00
6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 55 5 55 6 65 6 55 28.50 58.14 358.14
18 326.04 Tommaso Marconi (ITA) Italy Order 20
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 5 45 55 55 5 55 55 26.50 47.70 47.70
2 O 107B 3.1 3M 7.5 7 7 7 7.5 7 7.5 36.00 66.96 114.66
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 6 55 6 45 5 55 5 27.00 48.60 163.26
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 5 4.5 4 45 45 4 4 21.50 38.70 201.96
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 75 7 7 65 7 7 75 35.50 63.90 265.86
6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 6 6 5 6.5 6 6 55 29.50 60.18 326.04
19 325.95 Magnus Frick (SWE) Sweden Order 7
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 6 6 65 65 65 7 6 31.50 58.59 58.59
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 55 45 55 45 45 5 4.5 24.00 43.20 101.79
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 54.00 155.79
4 O 307C 3.5 3M 7.5 5 5 6 6.5 6.5 65 30.50 64.05 219.84
5 O 405B 3.0 3M 6 55 5 5 55 55 45 26.50 47.70 267.54
6 O 5353C 3.3 3M 55 55 55 6 6 6.5 6.5 29.50 58.41 325.95
20 315.57 Phil Jones (USA) United States of America Order 12
1 O 205B 3.0 3M 75 7 7 65 65 7 75 35.00 63.00 63.00
2 O 305B 3.0 3M 7 7 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 32.50 58.50 121.50
3 O 5353B 3.5 3M 35 4 25 35 35 4 3 17.50 36.75 158.25
4 O 107B 3.1 3M 45 45 5 55 55 55 45 25.00 46.50 204.75
5 O 405B 3.0 3M 7 75 75 65 65 75 7 35.50 63.90 268.65
6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 5 45 45 5 45 45 4 23.00 46.92 315.57
21 300.00 Mitch Richeson (USA) United States of America Order 21
1 O 205B 3.0 3M 4 4 4 45 4 4 4 20.00 36.00 36.00
2 O 405B 3.0 3M 35 35 35 4 3.5 4 3.5 18.00 32.40 68.40
3 O 107B 3.1 3M 65 6 7 6 6 6 6 30.50 56.73 125.13
4 O 5154B 3.4 3M 6.5 6.5 6 6 6 55 6 30.50 62.22 187.35
5 O 305B 3.0 3M 65 55 55 55 65 65 65 30.50 54.90 242.25
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 55 55 55 55 55 6 5 27.50 57.75 300.00
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Men's 3 Meter Semi-Final A
1 469.30 Xu Xiang (CHN) China Order 6
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 8 8.5 8 8 8.5 24.50 75.95 75.95
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 75 75 8 75 75 22.50 67.50 143.45
3 O 407C 3.4 3M 8 8 7.5 8 7.5 23.50 79.90 223.35
4 O 5154B 3.4 3M 75 9 85 85 85 25.50 86.70 310.05
5 O 307C 3.5 3M 55 6.5 7 75 75 21.00 73.50 383.55
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 85 85 8 8 8 24.50 85.75 469.30
2 438.20 Joona Puhakka (FIN) Finland Order 2
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 8 75 8.5 8 7.5 23.50 72.85 72.85
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 8 75 75 75 8 23.00 69.00 141.85
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 75 8 75 8 8 23.50 70.50 212.35
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 75 75 75 8 8 23.00 69.00 281.35
5 O 407C 3.4 3M 8 75 8 8 85 24.00 81.60 362.95
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 7 7 7.5 8 7 21.50 75.25 438.20
3 408.30 Cesar Castro (BRA) Brazil Order 5
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 8 8 75 8 8 24.00 72.00 72.00
2 O 107B 3.1 3M 7 8 7.5 8 7.5 23.00 71.30 143.30
3 O 5154B 3.4 3M 7.5 8 75 75 75 22.50 76.50 219.80
4 O 205B 3.0 3M 6 55 55 5 5.5 16.50 49.50 269.30
5 O 305B 3.0 3M 75 8 8 75 75 23.00 69.00 338.30
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 7 6.5 7 6 6.5 20.00 70.00 408.30
4 407.70 Rommel Pacheco (MEX) Mexico Order 4
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 7 65 65 65 7 20.00 62.00 62.00
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 55 55 55 55 5 16.50 49.50 111.50
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 75 8 75 8 75 23.00 69.00 180.50
4 0O 407C 3.4 3M 7 7 6.5 8 8 22.00 74.80 255.30
5 O 5353C 3.3 3M 8 8 75 75 75 23.00 75.90 331.20
6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 8 75 75 75 75 22.50 76.50 407.70
5 391.65 Nicola Marconi (ITA) ltaly Order 1
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 7 75 8 8 8 23.50 70.50 70.50
2 O 107B 3.1 3M 8.5 8 75 85 8 24.50 75.95 146.45
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 7 8 7 75 65 21.50 64.50 210.95
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 45 4 35 45 4 12.50 37.50 248.45
5 O 5353B 3.5 3M 7 7 65 75 7 21.00 73.50 321.95
6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 6.5 7 6.5 75 7 20.50 69.70 391.65
6 374.15 Yahel Castillo (MEX) Mexico Order 3
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 75 85 75 85 75 23.50 70.50 70.50
2 O 107B 3.1 3M 7.5 7 7 7 7 21.00 65.10 135.60
3 O 307C 3.5 3M 3 4 2 3 3 9.00 31.50 167.10
4 O 205B 3.0 3M 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6.5 19.50 58.50 225.60
5 O 5154B 3.4 3M 65 55 65 65 65 19.50 66.30 291.90
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 7.5 8 6.5 8 8 23.50 82.25 374.15
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Men's 3 Meter Semi-Final B
1 490.75 Alexandre Despatie (CAN) Canada Order 6
1 O 205B 3.0 3M 8 8 85 85 8 24.50 73.50 73.50
2 O 107B 3.1 3M 85 85 85 9 85 25.50 79.05 152.55
3 O 307C 3.5 3M 9.5 9 8 85 85 26.00 91.00 243.55
4 O 5353B 3.5 3M 85 8 8 8 8 24.00 84.00 327.55
5 O 407C 3.4 3M 8.5 9 8 8 8.5 25.00 85.00 412.55
6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 8 8 75 75 75 23.00 78.20 490.75
2 441.95 Troy Dumais (USA) United States of America Order 4
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 9 8 85 8 85 25.00 77.50 77.50
2 O 5154B 3.4 3M 85 75 8 75 75 23.00 78.20 155.70
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 6 65 65 7 7 20.00 60.00 215.70
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 95 85 8 8 8 24.50 73.50 289.20
5 O 305B 3.0 3M 85 75 75 8 8 23.50 70.50 359.70
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 9 85 75 75 75 23.50 82.25 441.95
3 440.40 He Chong (CHN) China Order 5
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 95 9 85 85 9 26.50 82.15 82.15
2 0O 407C 3.4 3M 4 35 35 3 3.5 10.50 35.70 117.85
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 8 85 75 85 9 25.00 75.00 192.85
4 O 307C 3.5 3M 7 45 6 6.5 7 19.50 68.25 261.10
5 O 5353B 3.5 3M 9 8 8 85 85 25.00 87.50 348.60
6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 10 9 8.5 9 9 27.00 91.80 440.40
4 434.65 Andreas Wels (GER) Germany Order 2
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 8 85 85 85 85 25.50 79.05 79.05
2 O 5337D 3.3 3M 8 8 75 85 8 24.00 79.20 158.25
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 65 7 75 75 75 22.00 66.00 224.25
4 O 307C 3.5 3M 65 6.5 6.5 7 7.5 20.00 70.00 294.25
5 O 405B 3.0 3M 7 75 75 85 8 23.00 69.00 363.25
6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 7.5 7 6.5 7 7 21.00 71.40 434.65
5 423.55 Matthew Mitcham (AUS) Australia Order 1
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 75 75 65 8 75 22.50 67.50 67.50
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 7.5 7 7.5 7 7.5 22.00 66.00 133.50
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 8 8 75 85 85 24.50 73.50 207.00
4 O 107B 3.1 3M 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 20.50 63.55 270.55
5 O 307C 3.5 3M 75 7 75 75 75 22.50 78.75 349.30
6 O 5353C 3.3 3M 8 75 75 75 75 22.50 74.25 423.55
6 403.50 Arturo Miranda (CAN) Canada Order 3
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 85 75 75 8 75 23.00 69.00 69.00
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 19.00 57.00 126.00
3 O 5154B 3.4 3M 65 7 6 65 65 19.50 66.30 192.30
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 7 75 75 75 75 22.50 67.50 259.80
5 O 5337D 3.3 3M 65 7 65 8 75 21.00 69.30 329.10
6 O 107B 3.1 3M 85 75 8 8 8 24.00 74.40 403.50
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Men's 3 Meter Final
1 480.39 Alexandre Despatie (CAN) Canada Order 6
1 O 205B 3.0 3M 75 70 80 75 85 75 80 38.50 69.30 69.30
2 O 107B 3.1 3M 85 85 85 85 9.0 85 85 42.50 79.05 148.35
3 O 307C 3.5 3M 65 65 70 70 70 7.0 65 34.00 71.40 219.75
4 O 5353B 3.5 3M 90 85 85 90 80 85 85 43.00 90.30 310.05
5 O 407C 3.4 3M 80 80 85 85 85 80 90 41.50 84.66 394.71
6 O 5154B 3.4 3M 85 85 80 85 9.0 80 85 42.00 85.68 480.39
2 457.38 Cesar Castro (BRA) Brazil Order 3
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 85 85 85 85 80 80 80 41.50 74.70 74.70
2 O 107B 3.1 3M 85 85 85 85 80 85 85 42.50 79.05 153.75
3 O 5154B 3.4 3M 65 65 75 70 75 7.0 65 34.50 70.38 22413
4 O 205B 3.0 3M 85 80 80 80 85 80 85 41.00 73.80 297.93
5 O 305B 3.0 3M 85 80 85 85 85 9.0 85 42.50 76.50 374.43
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 80 75 95 85 70 80 75 39.50 82.95 457.38
3 455.94 Xu Xiang (CHN) China Order 5
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 85 80 80 80 95 80 85 41.00 76.26 76.26
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 75 85 80 85 90 85 85 42.00 75.60 151.86
3 O 407C 3.4 3M 70 75 85 75 85 80 80 39.50 80.58 232.44
4 O 5154B 3.4 3M 80 75 85 75 75 65 70 37.50 76.50 308.94
5 O 307C 3.5 3M 55 70 65 70 70 7.0 70 34.50 72.45 381.39
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 65 65 75 75 70 70 75 35.50 74.55 455.94
4 451.50 He Chong (CHN) China Order 4
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 10 95 95 95 85 9.0 95 47.00 87.42 87.42
2 0O 407C 3.4 3M 40 45 55 45 50 6.0 55 25.00 51.00 138.42
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 65 55 65 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.00 54.00 192.42
4 O 307C 3.5 3M 85 90 90 90 80 90 85 44.00 92.40 284.82
5 O 5353B 3.5 3M 80 85 85 9.0 80 90 90 43.00 90.30 375.12
6 O 5156B 3.8 3M 55 55 70 75 75 7.0 65 33.50 76.38 451.50
5 432.99 Troy Dumais (USA) United States of America Order 2
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 85 80 90 90 7.0 80 80 41.50 77.19 77.19
2 O 5154B 3.4 3M 80 80 85 90 85 90 85 42.50 86.70 163.89
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 65 65 65 55 55 55 65 30.50 54.90 218.79
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 80 80 85 90 80 80 80 40.50 72.90 291.69
5 O 305B 3.0 3M 65 70 65 65 55 65 70 33.00 59.40 351.09
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 75 75 80 80 75 80 80 39.00 81.90 432.99
6 408.45 Joona Puhakka (FIN) Finland Order 1
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 90 80 85 85 85 85 85 42.50 79.05 79.05
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 80 80 85 75 85 85 80 41.00 73.80 152.85
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 65 70 70 70 6.0 65 70 34.00 61.20 214.05
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 80 85 80 85 75 85 85 41.50 74.70 288.75
5 O 407C 3.4 3M 35 35 35 35 35 40 35 17.50 35.70 324.45
6 O 5353B 3.5 3M 75 80 85 80 85 80 75 40.00 84.00 408.45
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Men's Platform Preliminaries
1 460.74 Feng Qi (CHN) China Order 8
1 O 107B 3.0 10 90 80 85 85 90 85 90 43.50 78.30 78.30
2 O 207B 3.6 10 40 45 50 45 45 40 40 21.50 46.44 124.74
3 O 307C 34 10 70 70 75 70 75 75 70 36.00 73.44 198.18
4 0O 407C 3.2 10 95 95 10 95 95 95 90 47.50 91.20 289.38
5 O 5253B 34 10 90 85 85 85 85 80 85 42.50 86.70 376.08
6 O 6142B 34 10 80 85 85 85 80 75 85 41.50 84.66 460.74
2 451.59 Matthew Mitcham (AUS) Australia Order 10
1 O 107B 3.0 10 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 40.00 72.00 72.00
2 O 207C 3.3 10 75 70 80 80 80 85 80 39.50 78.21 150.21
3 O 407C 3.2 10 65 70 75 65 70 7.0 65 34.00 65.28 215.49
4 O 307C 34 10 75 75 80 80 80 75 75 38.50 78.54 294.03
5 O 5253B 34 10 85 80 75 75 90 85 85 41.00 83.64 377.67
6 O 626C 3.2 10 70 75 75 85 80 80 75 38.50 73.92 451.59
3 423.93 Francesco Dell'uomo (ITA) ltaly Order 5
1 O 107B 3.0 10 75 70 70 70 70 7.0 75 35.50 63.90 63.90
2 0O 407C 3.2 10 90 80 85 85 90 85 85 43.00 82.56 146.46
3 O 207C 3.3 10 65 70 65 70 75 65 65 33.50 66.33 212.79
4 O 5253B 34 10 65 70 70 75 75 65 70 35.00 71.40 284.19
5 O 6142B 34 10 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 40.00 81.60 365.79
6 O 307C 34 10 50 50 55 6.0 65 65 55 28.50 58.14 423.93
4 419.07 David Boudia (USA) United States of America Order 3
1 O 407C 3.2 10 65 65 6.0 6.0 65 65 6.0 31.50 60.48 60.48
2 0O 307C 34 10 85 90 90 95 10 10 95 47.00 95.88 156.36
3 O 207C 3.3 10 40 50 40 55 45 50 50 23.50 46.53 202.89
4 O 6243D 3.2 10 55 60 55 65 55 6.0 45 28.50 54.72 257.61
5 O 107B 3.0 10 70 75 70 75 75 75 70 36.50 65.70 323.31
6 O 5255B 3.8 10 85 85 80 85 85 85 80 42.00 95.76 419.07
5 414.06 Rommel Pacheco (MEX) Mexico Order 18
1 O 107B 3.0 10 65 65 70 70 75 70 70 34.50 62.10 62.10
2 0O 407C 3.2 10 75 80 75 80 85 80 75 39.00 74.88 136.98
3 O 6142B 34 10 50 55 50 55 50 50 45 25.50 52.02 189.00
4 O 207C 3.3 10 80 75 75 80 80 85 85 40.00 79.20 268.20
5 O 307C 34 10 65 75 75 70 75 75 70 36.50 74.46 342.66
6 O 5253B 34 10 80 70 65 70 70 70 70 35.00 71.40 414.06
6 401.85 Hugo Parisi (BRA) Brazil Order 6
1 O 107B 3.0 10 75 70 75 75 75 75 80 37.50 67.50 67.50
2 O 5253B 34 10 70 75 80 80 80 80 80 39.50 80.58 148.08
3 O 407C 3.2 10 80 80 75 85 80 80 80 40.00 76.80 224.88
4 O 207C 3.3 10 60 65 65 80 75 70 6.0 33.50 66.33 291.21
5 O 307C 3.4 10 55 55 55 40 50 55 45 26.00 53.04 344.25
6 O 6243D 3.2 10 55 55 65 55 6.0 65 65 30.00 57.60 401.85
7 392.04 Leon Taylor (GBR) Great Britain Order 16
1 O 107B 3.0 10 75 70 80 75 80 80 80 39.00 70.20 70.20
2 0O 307C 34 10 70 75 85 75 75 75 80 38.00 77.52 147.72
3 O 407C 3.2 10 35 35 45 45 3.0 4.0 40 19.50 37.44 185.16
4 O 626C 3.2 10 80 80 80 80 80 75 80 40.00 76.80 261.96
5 O 207C 3.3 10 60 55 60 55 6.0 7.0 6.5 30.00 59.40 321.36
6 O 5255B 3.8 10 55 60 6.0 60 65 7.0 65 31.00 70.68 392.04
8 385.02 Sasha Klein (GER) Germany Order 9
1 O 626B 35 10 30 25 30 30 25 35 35 15.00 31.50 31.50
2 O 107B 3.0 10 80 80 80 80 85 80 80 40.00 72.00 103.50
3 O 407C 3.2 10 65 70 70 70 75 65 70 34.50 66.24 169.74
4 0O 207C 3.3 10 70 70 60 70 75 6.0 6.0 33.00 65.34 235.08
5 O 307C 34 10 80 75 75 80 80 75 75 38.50 78.54 313.62
6 O 5253B 34 10 70 70 75 70 70 65 7.0 35.00 71.40 385.02
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Men's Platform Preliminaries
9 377.67 Cassius Duran (BRA) Brazil Order 13
1 O 107B 3.0 10 70 65 75 65 65 65 65 33.00 59.40 59.40
2 O 407C 3.2 10 70 80 75 75 75 80 75 38.00 72.96 132.36
3 O 207C 3.3 10 40 55 45 50 50 50 40 23.50 46.53 178.89
4 O 305C 27 10 70 65 65 65 75 75 75 35.00 56.70 235.59
5 O 6243D 3.2 10 65 65 60 70 70 75 65 33.50 64.32 299.91
6 O 5253C 32 10 80 80 80 85 80 85 80 40.50 77.76 377.67
10 375.42 Miguel Velasquez (MEX) Mexico Order 7
1 O 107B 3.0 10 70 75 70 70 70 75 7.0 35.50 63.90 63.90
2 O 6241B 2.7 10 75 80 75 75 80 80 75 38.50 62.37 126.27
3 O 205B 29 10 75 75 75 70 65 7.0 7.0 36.00 62.64 188.91
4 O 305C 2.7 10 40 40 40 35 45 50 40 20.50 33.21 222.12
5 O 407C 3.2 10 80 80 75 80 80 8.0 85 40.00 76.80 298.92
6 O 5253B 34 10 75 75 75 75 70 75 75 37.50 76.50 375.42
11 374.94 Thomas Finchum (USA) United States of America Order 12
1 O 407C 3.2 10 25 35 30 30 25 20 35 14.50 27.84 27.84
2 O 107B 3.0 10 80 85 90 90 85 85 80 42.50 76.50 104.34
3 O 6245D 3.6 10 55 50 6.0 50 45 55 45 25.50 55.08 159.42
4 O 307C 34 10 35 45 45 40 45 45 40 21.50 43.86 203.28
5 O 207C 3.3 10 90 90 90 10 95 95 85 46.00 91.08 294.36
6 O 5253B 34 10 80 80 75 80 75 80 80 39.50 80.58 374.94
12 373.68 Heiko Meyer (GER) Germany Order 2
1 O 107B 3.0 10 85 80 80 85 85 85 85 42.00 75.60 75.60
2 0O 307C 34 10 65 65 70 80 80 75 80 37.00 75.48 151.08
3 O 207B 3.6 10 20 25 30 380 20 3.0 30 13.50 29.16 180.24
4 0O 407C 3.2 10 75 75 70 75 75 80 75 37.50 72.00 252.24
5 O 626B 35 10 40 30 40 25 35 4.0 35 18.00 37.80 290.04
6 O 5253B 34 10 80 80 85 85 80 80 85 41.00 83.64 373.68
13 371.91 Nicholas Leblanc (CAN) Canada Order 17
1 O 407C 3.2 10 75 70 65 70 75 75 75 36.50 70.08 70.08
2 O 107B 3.0 10 75 75 75 70 70 7.0 65 36.00 64.80 134.88
3 O 307C 34 10 45 40 45 45 45 40 50 22.00 44.88 179.76
4 O 5253B 34 10 75 70 65 75 65 65 6.5 34.00 69.36 249.12
5 O 207C 3.3 10 6.0 55 55 55 55 55 55 27.50 54.45 303.57
6 O 6142B 34 10 80 65 6.0 65 70 65 70 33.50 68.34 371.91
14 364.29 Zhao Wei (CHN) China Order 15
1 O 107B 3.0 10 75 75 85 80 75 75 6.5 38.00 68.40 68.40
2 0O 407C 3.2 10 85 80 85 85 85 85 80 42.00 80.64 149.04
3 O 6245D 3.6 10 50 50 55 45 45 45 40 23.50 50.76 199.80
4 O 207C 3.3 10 40 45 45 45 45 40 40 21.50 42.57 242.37
5 O 307C 3.4 10 65 70 65 65 70 65 7.0 33.50 68.34 310.71
6 O 5255B 3.8 10 50 45 45 40 50 50 45 23.50 53.58 364.29
15 358.74 Kevin Geyson (CAN) Canada Order 1
1 O 5253B 3.4 10 55 50 60 65 55 50 55 27.50 56.10 56.10
2 0O 407C 3.2 10 75 75 75 75 80 75 75 37.50 72.00 128.10
3 O 307C 34 10 45 45 40 45 45 45 40 22.00 44.88 172.98
4 O 207C 3.3 10 70 70 60 65 70 75 65 34.00 67.32 240.30
5 O 626C 32 10 70 70 60 65 75 7.0 7.0 34.50 66.24 306.54
6 O 107B 3.0 10 65 55 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.00 52.20 358.74
16 343.98 Oleg Vikulov (RUS) Russia Order 20
1 O 107B 3.0 10 70 75 80 75 80 75 70 37.50 67.50 67.50
2 O 407C 3.2 10 90 90 85 90 85 9.0 90 44.50 85.44 152.94
3 O 207B 3.6 10 50 50 50 45 45 50 40 24.00 51.84 204.78
4 O 307C 3.4 10 30 30 25 30 20 45 40 15.50 31.62 236.40
5 O 626C 3.2 10 60 60 6.0 65 55 7.0 6.0 30.50 58.56 294.96
6 O 5255B 3.8 10 45 40 45 40 45 45 40 21.50 49.02 343.98
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Men's Platform Preliminaries
17 336.63 Michele Benedetti (ITA) ltaly Order 14
1 O 107B 3.0 10 55 45 50 55 6.0 55 55 27.00 48.60 48.60
2 O 407C 3.2 10 65 65 75 75 70 65 65 34.00 65.28 113.88
3 O 305C 2.7 10 65 65 75 65 65 6.0 7.0 33.00 53.46 167.34
4 0O 207C 3.3 10 25 30 30 25 35 30 30 14.50 28.71 196.05
5 O 6243D 3.2 10 65 75 70 70 65 75 75 35.50 68.16 264.21
6 O 5253B 34 10 70 65 70 75 75 70 7.0 35.50 72.42 336.63
18 334.35 Harrison Jones (USA) United States of America Order 4
1 O 407C 3.2 10 45 40 40 35 40 35 40 19.50 37.44 37.44
2 O 109C 35 10 50 50 50 45 45 50 4.0 24.00 50.40 87.84
3 O 207C 3.3 10 80 75 80 85 85 75 65 39.50 78.21 166.05
4 O 6142B 34 10 60 60 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 6.5 30.50 62.22 228.27
5 O 307C 34 10 35 35 20 30 30 25 35 15.50 31.62 259.89
6 O 5253B 34 10 70 75 75 80 70 75 6.5 36.50 74.46 334.35
19 288.00 Drew Livingston (USA) United States of America Order 19
1 O 107B 3.0 10 45 45 45 50 50 45 40 23.00 41.40 41.40
2 0O 407C 3.2 10 60 70 65 65 75 65 6.5 33.00 63.36 104.76
3 O 305C 27 10 30 25 25 15 20 15 25 11.00 17.82 122.58
4 O 207C 3.3 10 40 40 50 45 40 40 45 21.00 41.58 164.16
5 O 6243D 3.2 10 45 40 45 50 3.0 45 45 22.00 42.24 206.40
6 O 5253B 34 10 85 80 75 70 85 80 8.0 40.00 81.60 288.00
20 0.00 Peter Waterfield (GBR) Great Britain Order 11
1 O 407C 3.2 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
2 O 626C 3.2 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
3 O 107B 3.0 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
4 O 207C 3.3 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
5 O 307C 34 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
6 O 5255B 3.8 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Men's Platform Semi-Final A
1 471.12 Sasha Klein (GER) Germany Order 3
1 O 626B 35 10 55 45 45 45 45 50 50 23.50 49.35 49.35
2 O 107B 3.0 10 90 85 95 95 90 9.0 9.0 45.50 81.90 131.25
3 O 407C 3.2 10 85 90 95 95 90 90 90 45.50 87.36 218.61
4 O 207C 3.3 10 85 75 85 85 80 85 80 41.50 82.17 300.78
5 O 307C 34 10 80 75 85 85 85 85 75 41.00 83.64 384.42
6 O 5253B 34 10 80 85 90 90 85 85 80 42.50 86.70 471.12
2 446.91 David Boudia (USA) United States of America Order 5
1 O 407C 3.2 10 75 70 80 75 80 80 75 38.50 73.92 73.92
2 O 307C 34 10 55 60 45 55 6.0 50 65 28.00 57.12 131.04
3 O 207C 3.3 10 80 75 85 80 85 8.0 80 40.50 80.19 211.23
4 O 6243D 3.2 10 55 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.00 55.68 266.91
5 O 107B 3.0 10 85 85 80 90 85 9.0 85 43.00 77.40 344.31
6 O 5255B 3.8 10 85 90 95 95 85 90 90 45.00 102.60 446.91
3 438.00 Heiko Meyer (GER) Germany Order 1
1 O 107B 3.0 10 80 80 75 90 85 85 85 41.50 74.70 74.70
2 0O 307C 34 10 65 75 75 70 70 75 75 36.50 74.46 149.16
3 O 207B 3.6 10 75 75 85 85 85 8.0 80 40.50 87.48 236.64
4 0O 407C 3.2 10 70 70 70 70 75 70 70 35.00 67.20 303.84
5 O 626B 3.5 10 55 55 6.0 40 7.0 45 45 26.00 54.60 358.44
6 O 5253B 34 10 80 80 80 75 80 75 75 39.00 79.56 438.00
4 421.80 Miguel Velasquez (MEX) Mexico Order 2
1 O 107B 3.0 10 80 75 80 80 75 85 80 39.50 71.10 71.10
2 O 6241B 2.7 10 70 80 80 80 70 75 80 38.50 62.37 133.47
3 O 205B 29 10 80 85 90 80 75 85 75 40.50 70.47 203.94
4 O 305C 2.7 10 85 80 85 85 80 80 80 41.00 66.42 270.36
5 O 407C 3.2 10 75 80 80 75 75 80 75 38.50 73.92 344.28
6 O 5253B 34 10 75 75 85 80 75 75 75 38.00 77.52 421.80
5 399.18 Hugo Parisi (BRA) Brazil Order 4
1 O 107B 3.0 10 65 65 75 70 70 75 7.0 35.00 63.00 63.00
2 O 5253B 34 10 65 65 65 65 70 7.0 65 33.00 67.32 130.32
3 O 407C 3.2 10 65 75 70 80 75 7.0 70 36.00 69.12 199.44
4 O 207C 3.3 10 60 60 60 65 70 7.0 65 32.00 63.36 262.80
5 O 307C 3.4 10 65 55 65 65 65 75 6.5 32.50 66.30 329.10
6 O 6243D 3.2 10 70 80 70 75 70 75 75 36.50 70.08 399.18
6 393.93 Matthew Mitcham (AUS) Australia Order 6
1 O 107B 3.0 10 45 50 40 45 40 45 45 22.00 39.60 39.60
2 0O 207C 3.3 10 50 55 55 55 50 45 55 26.50 52.47 92.07
3 O 407C 3.2 10 75 75 75 80 80 80 75 38.50 73.92 165.99
4 O 307C 34 10 80 80 90 80 75 75 80 39.50 80.58 246.57
5 O 5253B 3.4 10 90 85 75 90 85 9.0 90 44.00 89.76 336.33
6 O 626C 3.2 10 45 65 65 65 55 55 6.0 30.00 57.60 393.93
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Men's Platform Semi-Final B
1 492.42 Feng Qi (CHN) China Order 6
1 O 107B 3.0 10 10 10 10 10 95 95 095 49.00 88.20 88.20
2 O 207B 3.6 10 45 35 35 35 40 35 40 18.50 39.96 128.16
3 O 307C 34 10 90 90 10 95 95 85 90 46.00 93.84 222.00
4 0O 407C 3.2 10 i0 10 10 10 10 10 10 50.00 96.00 318.00
5 O 5253B 34 10 85 95 10 95 90 85 85 45.00 91.80 409.80
6 O 6142B 34 10 75 75 85 85 80 80 85 40.50 82.62 492.42
2 464.01 Cassius Duran (BRA) Brazil Order 2
1 O 107B 3.0 10 80 75 85 80 75 80 80 39.50 71.10 71.10
2 0O 407C 3.2 10 75 80 75 80 80 80 80 39.50 75.84 146.94
3 O 207C 3.3 10 85 80 90 95 85 80 85 42.50 84.15 231.09
4 O 305C 2.7 10 90 85 95 95 90 95 90 46.00 74.52 305.61
5 O 6243D 3.2 10 70 75 85 85 75 75 8.0 39.00 74.88 380.49
6 O 5253C 3.2 10 85 85 85 90 90 85 90 43.50 83.52 464.01
3 454.14 Leon Taylor (GBR) Great Britain Order 3
1 O 107B 3.0 10 80 80 80 85 80 80 85 40.50 72.90 72.90
2 0O 307C 34 10 75 75 75 70 75 70 70 36.50 74.46 147.36
3 O 407C 3.2 10 85 85 90 90 80 85 85 43.00 82.56 229.92
4 O 626C 3.2 10 80 75 75 75 85 75 75 38.00 72.96 302.88
5 O 207C 3.3 10 80 85 9.0 90 90 85 80 43.00 85.14 388.02
6 O 5255B 3.8 10 55 60 6.0 6.0 55 55 65 29.00 66.12 45414
4 448.14 Rommel Pacheco (MEX) Mexico Order 4
1 O 107B 3.0 10 75 75 75 70 7.0 6.0 65 35.50 63.90 63.90
2 0O 407C 3.2 10 85 85 75 80 90 85 80 41.50 79.68 143.58
3 O 6142B 34 10 70 75 75 75 75 70 75 37.00 75.48 219.06
4 O 207C 3.3 10 85 85 95 85 75 75 80 41.00 81.18 300.24
5 O 307C 34 10 75 75 80 80 85 75 80 39.00 79.56 379.80
6 O 5253B 34 10 65 70 75 65 65 55 70 33.50 68.34 448.14
5 427.17 Thomas Finchum (USA) United States of America Order 1
1 O 407C 3.2 10 75 75 90 80 80 75 75 38.50 73.92 73.92
2 O 107B 3.0 10 80 80 90 85 85 80 75 41.00 73.80 147.72
3 O 6245D 3.6 10 55 6.0 65 6.0 65 50 6.0 30.00 64.80 212.52
4 O 307C 34 10 80 80 80 80 75 80 85 40.00 81.60 294.12
5 O 207C 3.3 10 55 50 50 55 50 55 55 26.50 52.47 346.59
6 O 5253B 34 10 75 80 90 75 85 65 80 39.50 80.58 42717
6 360.78 Francesco Dell'uomo (ITA) ltaly Order 5
1 O 107B 3.0 10 85 90 85 90 85 85 85 43.00 77.40 77.40
2 0O 407C 3.2 10 80 80 80 85 80 80 75 40.00 76.80 154.20
3 O 207C 3.3 10 45 6.0 40 45 50 55 55 25.00 49.50 203.70
4 O 5253B 34 10 50 50 40 55 55 6.0 6.0 27.00 55.08 258.78
5 O 6142B 34 10 55 55 6.0 65 75 65 55 30.00 61.20 319.98
6 O 307C 34 10 45 40 40 40 35 40 40 20.00 40.80 360.78
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Men's Platform Final
1 489.57 Leon Taylor (GBR) Great Britain Order 4
1 O 107B 3.0 10 85 80 85 80 85 85 80 41.50 74.70 74.70
2 0O 307C 34 10 80 75 80 75 85 85 85 40.50 82.62 157.32
3 O 407C 3.2 10 85 85 85 80 85 75 80 41.50 79.68 237.00
4 0O 626C 3.2 10 75 75 80 80 90 80 80 39.50 75.84 312.84
5 O 207C 3.3 10 95 90 90 90 10 85 9.0 45.50 90.09 402.93
6 O 5255B 3.8 10 75 75 80 70 80 70 8.0 38.00 86.64 489.57
2 489.42 Feng Qi (CHN) China Order 6
1 O 107B 3.0 10 95 90 85 9.0 90 95 90 45.50 81.90 81.90
2 O 207B 3.6 10 55 50 70 65 55 6.0 50 28.50 61.56 143.46
3 O 307C 34 10 80 85 75 75 85 85 80 40.50 82.62 226.08
4 0O 407C 3.2 10 95 10 10 95 10 10 10 49.50 95.04 321.12
5 O 5253B 3.4 10 90 85 9.0 9.0 90 90 85 44.50 90.78 411.90
6 O 6142B 34 10 75 75 80 80 70 80 7.0 38.00 77.52 489.42
3 442.89 Heiko Meyer (GER) Germany Order 1
1 O 107B 3.0 10 80 80 75 80 80 75 85 39.50 71.10 71.10
2 0O 307C 34 10 85 85 85 75 85 80 90 42.00 85.68 156.78
3 O 207B 3.6 10 35 35 30 40 35 45 35 18.00 38.88 195.66
4 0O 407C 3.2 10 80 80 85 85 90 85 85 42.00 80.64 276.30
5 O 626B 35 10 75 80 80 80 90 7.0 80 39.50 82.95 359.25
6 O 5253B 34 10 80 80 80 80 85 85 85 41.00 83.64 442.89
4 430.08 David Boudia (USA) United States of America Order 5
1 O 407C 3.2 10 80 75 75 65 80 75 75 38.00 72.96 72.96
2 0O 307C 34 10 60 70 60 65 70 65 70 33.00 67.32 140.28
3 O 207C 3.3 10 65 65 75 6.0 65 55 6.5 32.00 63.36 203.64
4 O 6243D 3.2 10 70 70 75 75 75 65 6.5 35.50 68.16 271.80
5 O 107B 3.0 10 75 70 80 65 75 7.0 70 36.00 64.80 336.60
6 O 5255B 3.8 10 85 80 85 75 75 85 90 41.00 93.48 430.08
5 421.38 Cassius Duran (BRA) Brazil Order 2
1 O 107B 3.0 10 75 75 80 70 65 7.0 75 36.50 65.70 65.70
2 0O 407C 3.2 10 75 80 80 75 80 75 80 39.00 74.88 140.58
3 O 207C 3.3 10 70 75 70 65 75 6.0 70 35.00 69.30 209.88
4 O 305C 27 10 65 60 55 65 65 65 55 31.00 50.22 260.10
5 O 6243D 3.2 10 85 85 85 85 95 9.0 85 43.00 82.56 342.66
6 O 5253C 3.2 10 85 80 85 80 80 80 85 41.00 78.72 421.38
6 418.14 Sasha Klein (GER) Germany Order 3
1 O 626B 35 10 40 50 6.0 40 6.0 45 45 24.00 50.40 50.40
2 O 107B 3.0 10 85 80 80 75 85 85 90 41.50 74.70 125.10
3 O 407C 3.2 10 75 80 75 75 80 75 70 38.00 72.96 198.06
4 O 207C 3.3 10 75 75 75 75 80 75 80 38.00 75.24 273.30
5 O 307C 3.4 10 55 50 70 6.0 65 55 6.5 30.00 61.20 334.50
6 O 5253B 34 10 80 80 80 85 85 80 85 41.00 83.64 418.14
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Men's 3 Meter Synchronized
1 377.40 Wang Feng (CHN) China Order 9
He Chong
1 R 401B\101B 2.0 3M 85 85 75 8 9 85 8 9 9 43.00 51.60 51.60
2 R 403B\403B 2.0 3M 9 95 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45.00  54.00 105.60
3 O 5154B\5154B 3.4 3M 9 9 85 9 9 9 8 9 85 44.50 90.78 196.38
4 O 407C\407C 3.4 3M 9 85 9 9 85 10 9 9 95 4550 92.82 289.20
5 O 5353B\5353B 3.5 3M 85 85 85 85 8 8 85 85 95 42.00 88.20 377.40
2 315.66 Philippe Comtois (CAN) Canada Order 6
Arturo Miranda
R 101B\401B 2.0 3M 8 8 75 8 8 85 75 85 8 40.50  48.60 48.60
R 201B\201B 2.0 3M 8 8 8 85 85 8 85 8 9 41.00 49.20 97.80

1
2

3 O 5152B\5152B 3.0 3M 7 8 7 75 75 65 7 75 65 35.50 63.90 161.70
4 O 107B\107B 3.1 3M 75 75 7 75 85 8
5
3

8 85 85 40.00 74.40 236.10
O 5154B\5154B 3.4 3M 7.5 8 6.5 7.5 8 7.5 8 85 8 39.00 79.56 315.66
3 314.64 Andreas Wels (GER) Germany Order 8
Tobias Schellenberg
1 R 401B\101B 2.0 3M 75 75 8 8 8 85 9 8 8 40.00 48.00 48.00
2 R 403B\403B 2.0 3M 8 85 85 8 85 9 8.5 8 8 41.50 49.80 97.80
3 O 5337D\5337D 3.3 3M 75 75 75 75 8 8 85 85 8 39.50 78.21 176.01
4 O 107B\107B 3.1 3M 7.5 7 8 8 65 6 75 65 6 34.50 64.17 240.18
5 O 5154B\5154B 3.4 3M 65 7.5 7 7 7 8 8 7.5 7 36.50 74.46 314.64
4 313.08 Troy Dumais (USA) United States of America Order 4
Justin Dumais
1 R 101B\401B 2.0 3M 8 75 8 8 85 85 8 85 85 41.50 49.80 49.80
2 R 403B\403B 2.0 3M 8 8.5 8 8 9 85 85 75 85 41.50 49.80 99.60
3 0 107B\107B 3.1 3M 7 7 7 75 65 65 65 7 7 34.00 63.24 162.84
4 O 5353B\5353B 3.5 3M 75 75 8 7.5 8 8 8 8 8 39.00 81.90 244.74
5 O 5154B\5154B 3.4 3M 75 75 75 8 55 6 7 6 6.5 33.50 68.34 313.08
5 305.79 Nicola Marconi (ITA) ltaly Order 7
Tommaso Marconi
1 R 401B\101B 2.0 3M 7 7 7 75 75 8 85 85 85 39.00 46.80 46.80
2 R 403B\403B 2.0 3M 8 8 8 8 75 75 8 85 85 40.00 48.00 94.80
3 O 107B\107B 3.1 3M 65 75 75 8 75 75 75 75 75 37.50 69.75 164.55
4 O 5152B\5152B 3.0 3M 75 8 75 75 8 85 8 9 9 40.50 72.90 237.45
5 O 5154B\5154B 3.4 3M 7 6.5 7 8 7 5 6.5 65 6.5 33.50 68.34 305.79
6 301.17 Rommel Pacheco (MEX) Mexico Order 5
Yahel Castillo
1 R 101B\401B 2.0 3M 7.5 8 75 75 8 75 75 85 85 39.00 46.80 46.80
2 R 403B\403B 2.0 3M 85 75 75 75 65 65 65 7 65 34.50 41.40 88.20
3 O 107B\107B 3.1 3M 7.5 8 75 75 6 5 7 6.5 7 34.50 64.17 152.37
4 O 5154B\5154B 3.4 3M 8 75 75 75 75 75 7 85 8 38.00 77.52 229.89
5 O 5353C\5353C 3.3 3M 75 7.5 7 75 75 7 65 7 7 36.00 71.28 301.17
7 295.65 Cesar Castro (BRA) Brazil Order 2
Cassius Duran
1 R 401B\101B 2.0 3M 8 8 85 85 8 8 85 85 85 41.50 49.80 49.80
2 R 403B\403B 2.0 3M 8 7.5 8 75 65 65 75 7 7 36.00 43.20 93.00
3 0 107B\107B 3.1 3M 75 75 75 8 6 6 7 6.5 7.5 34.50 64.17 157.17
4 O 5154B\5154B 3.4 3M 7 6 8 8 75 8 6 65 8 37.00 75.48 232.65
5 O 305B\305B 3.0 3M 75 8 8 85 65 6 6 65 6.5 35.00 63.00 295.65
8 282.93 Antonio Ally (GBR) Great Britain Order 3

Peter Waterfield
R 401B\101B 2.0 3M 75 75 7 75 75 75 8
R 403B\403B 2.0 3M 75 7 75 75 75 7 75
O 107B\107B 3.1 3M 6 65 65 65 6 55 6 5.5 30.50 56.73 147.93
O 205B\205B 3.0 3M 6.5 7 75 75 75 8.5 7.5 38.00 68.40 216.33
O 305B\305B 3.0 3M 75 85 75 8 7 7 8 75 7 37.00 66.60 282.93

8 38.50 46.20 46.20
7.5 37.50 45.00 91.20
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Men's 3 Meter Synchronized
9 282.81 Phil Jones (USA) United States of America Order 1

Chris Colwill
1 R 101B\401B 2.0 3M 75 8 75 8 65 75 75 75 75 3800 4560 45.60
2 R 403B\403B 2.0 3M 75 75 75 75 75 75 8 7 75 3750  45.00 90.60
3 O 107B\107B 3.1 3M 7 65 75 75 75 75 8 8 8 38.00  70.68 161.28
4 O 5353B\5353B 3.5 3M 75 75 7 75 7 7 75 75 65 3650 76.65 237.93
5 O 5154B\5154B 3.4 3M 2 25 65 7 45 4 5 45 4 22.00 44.88 282.81
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Men's Platform Synchronized
1 374.04 Yang Jinghui (CHN) China Order 3
Hu Jia

1 R 101B\401B 2.0 10 90 95 90 90 95 95 95 95 90 46.50 55.80 55.80
2 R 108B\103B 2.0 10 90 90 90 85 90 10 95 95 95 46.50 55.80 111.60
3 O 407B\407B 3.5 10 80 80 80 80 80 75 6.0 80 65 38.00 79.80 191.40
4 O 207B\207B 3.6 10 85 95 80 85 80 90 85 85 90 43.00 92.88 284.28
5 O 5253B\5253B 3.4 10 90 90 85 90 85 90 85 85 10 44.00 89.76 374.04
3

2 335.73 Omar Ojeda (MEX) Mexico Order 8
Rommel Pacheco
1 R 101B\401B 2.0 10 85 90 70 75 75 70 80 8.0 8.0 39.50 47.40 47.40
2 R 103B\103B 2.0 10 85 85 75 75 75 75 75 80 8.0 39.00 46.80 94.20
3 O 407C\407C 3.2 10 85 80 75 75 80 80 70 8.0 85 39.50 75.84 170.04
4 0O 207C\207C 3.3 10 90 90 80 80 85 90 90 95 8.0 43.50 86.13 256.17
5 O 5253B\5253B 3.4 10 85 75 75 75 75 80 80 8.0 8.0 39.00 79.56 335.73
3 327.42 Michele Benedetti (ITA) Italy Order 2
Francesco Dell'uomo
1 R 101B\401B 2.0 10 85 85 80 80 80 85 85 80 90 41.50 49.80 49.80
2 R 103B\103B 2.0 10 85 85 80 75 85 85 85 85 85 42.00 50.40 100.20
3 O 107B\107B 3.0 10 90 90 60 65 65 70 65 70 7.0 36.00 64.80 165.00
4 O 407C\407C 3.2 10 85 90 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 40.50 77.76 242.76
5 O 5253B\5253B 3.4 10 85 85 85 80 80 85 80 85 8.0 41.50 84.66 327.42
4 325.08 Oleg Vikulov (RUS) Russia Order 5
Konstantin Khanbekov
1 R 401B\101B 2.0 10 80 80 80 80 75 75 80 80 8.0 39.50 47.40 47.40
2 R 103B\103B 2.0 10 85 80 80 85 80 85 80 80 80 40.50 48.60 96.00
3 O 5253B\5253B 3.4 10 75 70 70 70 75 75 75 75 75 36.50 74.46 170.46
4 O 207B\207B 3.6 10 60 60 65 85 65 70 65 65 65 32.00 69.12 239.58
5 O 5255B\5255B 3.8 10 80 75 65 80 75 75 80 65 7.0 37.50 85.50 325.08
5 314.19 Sasha Klein (GER) Germany Order 7
Norman Becker
1 R 101B\401B 2.0 10 85 85 85 80 75 65 75 75 75 39.50 47.40 47.40
2 R 103B\103B 2.0 10 85 90 95 90 80 75 85 90 8.0 42.50 51.00 98.40
3 O 407C\407C 3.2 10 90 85 85 85 80 75 80 85 90 41.50 79.68 178.08
4 O 5253B\5253B 3.4 10 85 85 80 80 80 80 85 80 85 41.00 83.64 261.72
5 O 207C\207C 3.3 10 25 35 6.0 70 50 65 55 55 6.0 26.50 52.47 314.19
6 312.60 David Boudia (USA) United States of America Order 4
Thomas Finchum
1 R 101B\401B 2.0 10 85 85 85 85 85 80 85 85 85 42.50 51.00 51.00
2 R 103B\103B 2.0 10 85 85 85 90 75 80 80 7.0 70 39.50 47.40 98.40
3 O 5253B\5253B 3.4 10 75 75 70 75 80 85 75 80 75 38.50 78.54 176.94
4 O 307C\307C 34 10 55 55 45 40 60 75 55 6.0 65 28.50 58.14 235.08
5 O 5255B\5255B 3.8 10 50 55 75 75 70 75 75 65 6.5 34.00 77.52 312.60
7 300.54 Hugo Parisi (BRA) Brazil Order 1
Cassius Duran
1 R 101B\401B 2.0 10 80 80 85 90 85 80 90 85 85 42.00 50.40 50.40
2 R 103B\103B 2.0 10 80 70 85 90 75 70 70 7.0 75 38.00 45.60 96.00
3 O 107B\107B 3.0 10 80 80 75 75 70 75 70 75 70 37.00 66.60 162.60
4 O 207C\207C 3.3 10 55 50 45 45 70 70 70 6.0 65 30.00 59.40 222.00
5 O 5253B\5253B 3.4 10 80 85 75 80 75 75 75 75 8.0 38.50 78.54 300.54
8 288.03 Drew Livingston (USA) United States of America Order 6
Harrison Jones
R 401B\101B 2.0 10 75 75 75 80 80 75 85 75 8.5 39.00 46.80 46.80
R 103B\103B 2.0 10 80 80 85 90 80 80 75 75 8.0 40.00 48.00 94.80

O 407C\407C 3.2 10 50 55 85 85 65 65 65 6.0 6.0 33.00 63.36 158.16
O 207C\207C 3.3 10 45 50 30 35 70 80 65 65 7.0 28.50 56.43 214.59
O 5253B\5253B 3.4 10 70 70 75 80 70 70 70 75 75 36.00 73.44 288.03
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Women's 3 Meter Preliminaries
1 335.01 Wu Minxia (CHN) China Order 9
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 75 80 80 75 75 80 8.0 39.00  70.20 70.20
2 O 5335D 29 3M 70 65 65 70 70 75 75 35.00 60.90 131.10
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 60 65 70 65 60 7.0 75 33.00 59.40 190.50
4 O 107B 31 3™ 80 70 75 75 75 80 8.0 38.50  71.61 262.11
5 O 305B 3.0 3M 85 80 80 80 80 80 85 40.50  72.90 335.01
2 312.57 Jenna Dreyer (RSA) South Africa Order 25
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 75 55 65 70 70 65 75 3450  64.17 64.17
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 75 70 70 65 75 65 75 35.50 63.90 128.07
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 80 75 75 75 70 7.0 75 37.00 66.60 194.67
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 80 75 75 75 75 7.0 70 37.00 66.60 261.27
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 60 60 50 60 45 6.0 55 28.50  51.30 312.57
3 309.33 Anna Lindberg (SWE) Sweden Order 5
1 O 105B 24 3M 75 80 85 80 80 80 80 40.00 57.60 57.60
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 70 70 70 65 70 65 65 34.00 61.20 118.80
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 80 85 85 85 80 80 75 41.00 73.80 192.60
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 60 65 65 60 6.0 65 7.0 3150 56.70 249.30
5 O 5335D 29 3M 70 75 70 65 70 55 7.0 34.50 60.03 309.33
4 299.16 Kelci Bryant (USA) United States of America Order 6
1 O 105B 2.4 3M 70 75 75 70 75 7.0 75 36.50 52.56 52.56
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 60 70 70 65 70 65 65 33.50 60.30 112.86
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 55 70 6.0 60 65 6.0 6.0 30.50  54.90 167.76
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 65 75 75 75 75 75 75 37.50 67.50 235.26
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 75 70 60 70 75 70 70 3550  63.90 299.16
5 285.18 Martha Dale (CAN) Canada Order 10
1 O 405C 2.7 3M 75 75 75 70 70 75 70 36.50 59.13 59.13
2 O 107C 2.8 3M 70 65 70 65 60 65 65 33.00 55.44 114.57
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 6.0 29.50 53.10 167.67
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 65 55 65 60 55 6.0 6.0 30.00 54.00 221.67
5 O 5335D 29 3M 80 70 70 75 75 75 70 36.50 63.51 285.18
6 282.99 Anastassia Posdniakova (RUS) Russia Order 8
1 O 105B 2.4 3M 80 75 80 75 75 75 75 38.00 54.72 54.72
2 O 405C 2.7 3M 75 80 75 75 75 75 75 3750  60.75 115.47
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 70 65 65 65 65 6.0 55 32.00 57.60 173.07
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 65 70 75 75 65 65 65 34.00 61.20 234.27
5 O 5335D 29 3M 55 55 50 60 40 65 6.0 28.00  48.72 282.99
7 278.40 Nancilea Underwood (USA) United States of America Order 19
1 O 405C 2.7 3M 50 55 55 55 45 55 55 27.00 43.74 43.74
2 O 107C 2.8 3M 65 65 65 65 65 6.0 6.0 32.00 53.76 97.50
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 75 70 75 70 70 7.0 70 35.50 63.90 161.40
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 70 65 75 65 70 65 7.0 34.00 61.20 222.60
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 65 65 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 31.00 55.80 278.40
8 274.92 Yulia Pakhalina (RUS) Russia Order 2
1 O 205B 3.0 3M 75 75 75 75 75 75 80 37.50 67.50 67.50
2 O 405B 3.0 3M 30 35 35 25 40 40 3.0 17.00  30.60 98.10
3 O 107B 31 3™ 45 40 45 40 45 50 45 22.00  40.92 139.02
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 70 75 65 70 65 65 7.0 34.00 61.20 200.22
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 85 90 85 80 80 85 80 41.50 74.70 274.92
9 273.54 Sharleen Stratton (AUS) Australia Order 16
1 O 205B 3.0 3M 65 60 60 65 60 65 6.0 31.00 55.80 55.80
2 0 305C 2.8 3M 70 70 75 70 70 75 7.0 3550  59.64 115.44
3 O 405C 2.7 3M 65 60 65 55 55 65 55 30.00  48.60 164.04
4 O 107C 28 3M 70 60 75 65 6.0 65 65 32.50 54.60 218.64
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 65 65 60 65 60 55 55 30.50  54.90 273.54
10 271.56 Paola Espinosa (MEX) Mexico Order 3
1 O 107C 28 3M 80 70 75 75 75 75 75 37.50 63.00 63.00
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 65 65 70 65 65 65 65 32,50 58.50 121.50
3 O 305C 28 3M 55 50 45 45 55 50 45 24.50 41.16 162.66
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 70 70 65 65 70 7.0 7.0 3450 62.10 224.76
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 6.0 45 55 50 50 55 50 26.00 46.80 271.56
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Women's 3 Meter Preliminaries
11 270.06 Cassidy Krug (USA) United States of America Order 12
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 60 65 65 70 6.0 6.0 55 31.00 55.80 55.80
2 O 107C 2.8 3M 75 75 75 75 75 7.0 7.0 37.00 62.16 117.96
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 45 50 50 50 40 40 45 23.00 41.40 159.36
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 55 45 55 45 40 55 45 24.50 44.10 203.46
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 75 75 65 70 75 75 75 37.00 66.60 270.06
12 267.69 Maria Marconi (ITA) Italy Order 17
1 O 105B 24 3M 70 65 70 70 70 65 65 34.00 48.96 48.96
2 O 5152B 3.0 3M 50 45 45 40 6.0 55 5.0 24.50 44.10 93.06
3 O 205C 28 3M 6.0 50 50 45 55 50 55 26.00 43.68 136.74
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 80 80 80 85 75 75 75 39.00 70.20 206.94
5 O 405C 27 3M 80 70 75 75 75 7.0 80 37.50 60.75 267.69
13 267.06 Chelsea Davis (USA) United States of America Order 26
1 O 205B 3.0 3M 80 75 75 70 85 75 7.0 37.50 67.50 67.50
2 O 107C 28 3M 55 55 50 50 50 6.0 55 26.50 44.52 112.02
3 O 305C 2.8 3M 35 45 35 45 35 50 35 19.50 32.76 144.78
4 O 405C 27 3M 80 80 80 70 75 80 80 39.50 63.99 208.77
5 O 5335D 29 3M 65 70 70 6.0 65 65 7.0 33.50 58.29 267.06
14 254.19 Jashia Luna (MEX) Mexico Order 24
1 O 405C 27 3M 65 70 70 65 65 7.0 6.0 33.50 54.27 54.27
2 O 107C 28 3M 65 60 60 55 65 65 6.0 31.00 52.08 106.35
3 O 305C 28 3M 55 50 40 45 45 50 55 24.50 41.16 147.51
4 O 205C 2.8 3M 65 60 65 65 6.0 6.0 55 31.00 52.08 199.59
5 O 5235D 28 3M 60 60 65 65 65 75 70 32.50 54.60 254.19
15 239.97 Maine Baggioni (FRA) France Order 13
1 O 405C 2.7 3M 65 60 65 65 70 65 6.5 32.50 52.65 52.65
2 O 205C 28 3M 60 65 70 65 70 65 6.0 32.50 54.60 107.25
3 O 107C 2.8 3M 30 30 30 35 20 35 35 16.00 26.88 134.13
4 O 305C 28 3M 65 55 6.0 65 50 70 65 31.00 52.08 186.21
5 O 5235D 2.8 3M 65 65 65 6.0 6.0 75 6.5 32.00 53.76 239.97
16 234.75 Tandi Indergaard (GBR) Great Britain Order 7
1 O 405C 27 3M 65 70 70 70 70 7.0 65 34.50 55.89 55.89
2 O 107C 2.8 3M 30 35 35 45 30 4.0 30 17.00 28.56 84.45
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 50 55 55 6.0 50 50 55 26.50 47.70 132.15
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 50 55 60 55 55 6.0 55 28.00 50.40 182.55
5 O 5335D 29 3M 60 65 55 6.0 65 45 6.0 30.00 52.20 234.75
17 232.02 Heike Fischer (GER) Germany Order 21
1 O 405C 2.7 3M 65 70 70 65 70 7.0 6.5 34.00 55.08 55.08
2 O 5353C 3.3 3M 50 45 55 45 55 50 50 25.00 49.50 104.58
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 45 40 40 45 45 50 50 22.50 40.50 145.08
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 50 50 55 45 45 50 50 24.50 4410 189.18
5 O 107C 2.8 3M 55 55 50 50 50 50 50 25.50 42.84 232.02
18 224.88 Luisa Jimenez (PUR) Puerto Rico Order 14
1 O 405C 2.7 3M 55 55 60 65 65 6.0 6.0 30.00 48.60 48.60
2 O 305C 28 3M 45 45 45 50 55 45 45 23.00 38.64 87.24
3 O 205C 2.8 3M 55 55 60 65 55 55 55 28.00 47.04 134.28
4 O 5235D 28 3M 6.0 55 55 65 50 65 6.0 29.50 49.56 183.84
5 O 105B 24 3M 55 55 65 55 6.0 6.0 55 28.50 41.04 224.88
19 218.13 Nora Subschinski (GER) Germany Order 11
1 O 5152B 3.0 3M 50 40 40 50 55 50 45 23.50 42.30 42.30
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 50 50 6.0 45 50 45 45 24.00 43.20 85.50
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 45 40 50 40 55 45 50 23.00 41.40 126.90
4 O 405C 27 3M 75 70 70 70 65 65 7.0 34.50 55.89 182.79
5 O 107B 3.1 3M 40 35 35 45 35 45 35 19.00 35.34 218.13
20 215.13 Tania Cagnotto (ITA) ltaly Order 4
1 O 205B 3.0 3M 30 40 30 25 35 35 30 16.00 28.80 28.80
2 O 107C 28 3M 55 45 50 6.0 65 6.0 50 27.50 46.20 75.00
3 O 5152B 3.0 3M 65 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.50 53.10 128.10
4 O 405C 27 3M 50 35 45 40 40 55 40 21.50 34.83 162.93
5 O 305B 3.0 3M 60 6.0 55 6.0 55 55 6.0 29.00 52.20 215.13
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Women's 3 Meter Preliminaries
21 209.04 Louise Van Hoof (GBR) Great Britain Order 23
1 O 405C 27 3M 65 55 6.0 65 55 6.0 65 30.50 49.41 49.41
2 O 205C 2.8 3M 55 50 45 55 50 5.0 45 25.00 42.00 91.41
3 O 305C 28 3M 35 35 35 35 385 35 20 17.50 29.40 120.81
4 O 5333D 25 3M 55 60 65 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.50 45.75 166.56
5 O 105B 24 3M 60 55 65 55 65 6.0 55 29.50 42.48 209.04
22 208.98 Meaghan Benfeito (CAN) Canada Order 1
1 O 105B 24 3M 70 60 65 65 6.0 65 65 32.00 46.08 46.08
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 55 55 50 40 55 50 55 26.50 47.70 93.78
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 60 60 55 65 6.0 6.0 55 29.50 53.10 146.88
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 35 25 20 385 20 25 25 13.00 23.40 170.28
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 55 40 40 50 40 45 40 21.50 38.70 208.98
23 208.20 Erii Higuchi (JPN) Japan Order 18
1 O 105B 24 3M 65 60 70 75 65 65 70 33.50 48.24 48.24
2 O 205C 28 3M 50 55 50 55 50 50 50 25.50 42.84 91.08
3 O 305C 2.8 3M 45 45 35 45 40 45 40 21.50 36.12 127.20
4 O 405C 27 3M 50 40 55 40 40 50 35 22.00 35.64 162.84
5 O 5233D 24 3M 60 60 65 6.0 65 65 6.5 31.50 45.36 208.20
24 191.88 Mai Nakagama (JPN) Japan Order 20
1 O 105B 24 3M 60 60 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 30.00 43.20 43.20
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 35 40 35 35 3.0 4.0 45 18.50 33.30 76.50
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 55 45 50 40 50 55 55 25.50 45.90 122.40
4 O 405C 27 3M 50 45 55 45 45 6.0 45 24.00 38.88 161.28
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 35 35 35 35 30 25 40 17.00 30.60 191.88
25 154.80 Angelique Rodriguez (PUR) Puerto Rico Order 22
1 O 5152B 3.0 3M 45 35 45 45 45 5.0 45 22.50 40.50 40.50
2 O 305B 3.0 3M 50 45 45 50 6.0 50 45 24.00 43.20 83.70
3 O 107B 3.1 3M 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 0. 0.00 0.00 83.70
4 O 205B 3.0 3M 60 60 55 6.0 50 6.0 55 29.00 52.20 135.90
5 O 405B 3.0 3M 20 25 20 20 20 25 20 10.50 18.90 154.80
26 0.00 Juliana Veloso (BRA) Brazil Order 15
1 O 105B 24 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
2 O 205C 2.8 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
3 O 305C 28 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
4 O 405C 27 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
5 O 5233D 24 3M 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Women's 3 Meter Semi-Final A
1 341.73 Yulia Pakhalina (RUS) Russia Order 3
1 O 205B 3.0 3M 80 80 80 85 80 80 85 40.50 72.90 72.90
2 O 405B 3.0 3M 70 75 55 70 70 7.0 70 35.00 63.00 135.90
3 O 107B 3.1 3M 80 85 80 85 75 80 80 40.50 75.33 211.23
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 85 80 80 80 70 75 75 39.00 70.20 281.43
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 70 70 65 65 65 65 75 33.50 60.30 341.73
2 322.47 Jenna Dreyer (RSA) South Africa Order 6
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 70 70 65 65 70 75 70 34.50 64.17 64.17
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 70 70 75 70 65 70 70 35.00 63.00 127.17
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 65 70 65 70 70 75 75 35.00 63.00 190.17
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 65 75 65 75 70 7.0 75 35.50 63.90 254.07
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 75 75 75 80 75 75 80 38.00 68.40 322.47
3 300.78 Kelci Bryant (USA) United States of America Order 5
1 O 105B 24 3M 70 75 70 75 75 75 75 37.00 53.28 53.28
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 75 65 65 70 70 75 75 35.50 63.90 117.18
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 75 75 65 70 75 75 75 37.00 66.60 183.78
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 65 70 60 70 75 70 70 34.50 62.10 245.88
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 65 6.0 65 30.50 54.90 300.78
4 266.28 Anastassia Posdniakova (RUS) Russia Order 4
1 O 105B 24 3M 75 75 70 70 70 70 75 36.00 51.84 51.84
2 O 405C 2.7 3M 70 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 65 31.50 51.03 102.87
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 65 60 6.0 65 55 55 6.0 30.00 54.00 156.87
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 50 50 55 55 45 50 50 25.50 45.90 202.77
5 O 5335D 29 3M 75 75 70 70 70 75 80 36.50 63.51 266.28
5 266.16 Paola Espinosa (MEX) Mexico Order 2
1 O 107C 28 3M 6.0 55 6.0 50 6.0 7.0 6.0 29.50 49.56 49.56
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 55 50 6.0 6.0 55 55 50 27.50 49.50 99.06
3 O 305C 28 3M 65 6.0 6.0 65 65 70 70 32.50 54.60 153.66
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 70 70 60 70 75 65 75 35.00 63.00 216.66
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 55 55 50 6.0 55 55 55 27.50 49.50 266.16
6 205.41 Jashia Luna (MEX) Mexico Order 1
1 O 405C 27 3M 70 65 70 70 65 70 70 34.50 55.89 55.89
2 0 107C 28 3M 50 45 55 50 50 50 45 24.50 41.16 97.05
3 O 305C 28 3M 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 97.05
4 0O 205C 28 3M 65 70 75 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.00 53.76 150.81
5 O 5235D 28 3M 65 70 65 65 65 6.0 65 32.50 54.60 205.41
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Women's 3 Meter Semi-Final B
1 327.18 Wu Minxia (CHN) China Order 6
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 80 80 75 70 80 75 85 39.00  70.20 70.20
2 O 5335D 29 3M 70 75 7.0 70 70 75 70 3550  61.77 131.97
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 80 80 80 90 85 85 85 4150  74.70 206.67
4 O 107B 3.1 3M 65 6.0 55 55 45 55 6.0 28.50 53.01 259.68
5 O 305B 3.0 3M 75 75 75 70 75 75 75 3750 67.50 327.18
2 317.28 Sharleen Stratton (AUS) Australia Order 2
1 O 205B 3.0 3M 70 80 80 75 75 75 75 38.00 68.40 68.40
2 O 305C 28 3M 85 85 80 75 75 80 85 40.50 68.04 136.44
3 O 405C 2.7 3M 75 75 75 75 75 80 8.0 38.00 61.56 198.00
4 O 107C 28 3M 70 75 70 70 75 7.0 75 36.00 60.48 258.48
5 O 5235D 2.8 3M 65 70 75 65 70 75 7.0 35.00 58.80 317.28
3 306.48 Maria Marconi (ITA) ltaly Order 1
1 O 105B 2.4 3M 75 75 70 70 75 75 75 37.00 53.28 53.28
2 O 5152B 3.0 3M 65 65 60 70 65 7.0 6.0 3250 58.50 111.78
3 O 205C 28 3M 85 75 75 80 75 75 75 38.00 63.84 175.62
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 75 75 75 80 75 85 8.0 38.50  69.30 244.92
5 O 405C 2.7 3M 75 80 75 75 80 75 75 38.00 61.56 306.48
4 303.03 Anna Lindberg (SWE) Sweden Order 5
1 O 105B 2.4 3M 80 80 75 80 80 65 80 39.50  56.88 56.88
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 70 65 70 70 75 65 70 34.50 62.10 118.98
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 85 85 75 85 85 75 85 4150  74.70 193.68
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 45 45 45 50 50 55 55 24.50 4410 237.78
5 O 5335D 29 3M 75 75 65 80 75 75 75 3750 65.25 303.03
5 279.75 Martha Dale (CAN) Canada Order 4
1 O 405C 2.7 3M 65 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 65 70 31.50 51.03 51.03
2 O 107C 2.8 3M 65 55 55 55 6.0 65 6.0 29.50  49.56 100.59
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 75 75 75 75 75 65 65 36.50 65.70 166.29
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 70 70 70 70 70 7.0 75 35.00 63.00 229.29
5 O 5335D 29 3M 6.0 65 55 65 55 45 55 29.00 50.46 279.75
6 270.45 Nancilea Underwood (USA) United States of America Order 3
1 O 405C 2.7 3M 75 75 70 75 70 7.0 8.0 36.50 59.13 59.13
2 0 107C 28 3M 50 55 45 45 45 50 50 24.00 40.32 99.45
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 65 60 65 70 65 65 65 3250  58.50 157.95
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 70 70 75 65 6.0 65 65 33.50 60.30 218.25
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 55 60 45 50 65 6.0 65 29.00 52.20 270.45
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Women's 3 Meter Final
1 350.97 Wu Minxia (CHN) China Order 6
1 O 405B 3.0 3M 75 85 75 70 80 75 75 38.00 68.40 68.40
2 O 5335D 29 3M 85 85 80 80 85 80 80 41.00 71.34 139.74
3 O 205B 3.0 3M 65 70 75 65 55 7.0 55 32.50 58.50 198.24
4 O 107B 3.1 3M 80 80 85 75 85 80 80 40.50 75.33 273.57
5 O 305B 3.0 3M 85 80 90 90 85 85 85 43.00 77.40 350.97
2 297.96 Sharleen Stratton (AUS) Australia Order 2
1 O 205B 3.0 3M 60 65 70 70 65 6.0 70 33.00 59.40 59.40
2 O 305C 28 3M 65 70 75 70 75 6.0 65 34.50 57.96 117.36
3 O 405C 27 3M 80 80 85 85 85 85 85 42.00 68.04 185.40
4 O 107C 28 3M 50 50 65 55 55 50 6.0 27.00 45.36 230.76
5 O 5235D 28 3M 80 85 75 75 75 85 85 40.00 67.20 297.96
3 295.65 Yulia Pakhalina (RUS) Russia Order 3
1 O 205B 3.0 3M 80 80 85 75 80 85 80 40.50 72.90 72.90
2 O 405B 3.0 3M 45 45 55 45 55 50 55 25.00 45.00 117.90
3 O 107B 3.1 3M 45 50 45 40 40 55 45 22.50 41.85 159.75
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 60 65 6.0 70 65 65 6.0 31.50 56.70 216.45
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 85 90 90 85 85 9.0 90 44.00 79.20 295.65
4 292.26 Jenna Dreyer (RSA) South Africa Order 5
1 O 107B 3.1 3M 50 55 45 50 50 55 55 26.00 48.36 48.36
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 75 80 80 85 75 75 75 38.50 69.30 117.66
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 45 45 40 45 35 45 45 22.00 39.60 157.26
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 70 75 75 70 75 80 75 37.00 66.60 223.86
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 75 80 75 65 80 80 70 38.00 68.40 292.26
5 266.04 Kelci Bryant (USA) United States of America Order 4
1 O 105B 24 3M 65 70 65 70 70 65 65 33.50 48.24 48.24
2 O 205B 3.0 3M 50 45 50 40 40 50 45 23.00 41.40 89.64
3 O 305B 3.0 3M 75 75 75 85 75 75 75 37.50 67.50 157.14
4 O 405B 3.0 3M 60 65 65 65 6.0 6.0 65 31.50 56.70 213.84
5 O 5152B 3.0 3M 50 60 70 50 50 65 6.5 29.00 52.20 266.04
6 252.18 Maria Marconi (ITA) ltaly Order 1
1 O 105B 24 3M 75 75 75 75 70 7.0 70 36.50 52.56 52.56
2 O 5152B 3.0 3M 40 3.0 35 35 35 4.0 45 18.50 33.30 85.86
3 O 205C 28 3M 75 75 75 75 75 75 70 37.50 63.00 148.86
4 O 305B 3.0 3M 50 45 50 55 50 55 45 25.00 45.00 193.86
5 O 405C 27 3M 75 70 65 70 75 75 70 36.00 58.32 252.18
Sy— N
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Women's Platform Preliminaries
1 357.93 Jia Tong (CHN) China Order 18
1 O 107B 3.0 10 8.5 8 9 95 85 85 85 43.00 77.40 77.40
2 O 407C 32 10 8 75 85 85 8 8 8 40.50 77.76 155.16
3 O 207C 3.3 10 4 45 4 4 45 4 3.5 20.50 40.59 195.75
4 O 6142B 3.4 10 85 8 85 8 85 85 85 42.00 85.68 281.43
5 O 5253B 34 10 7.5 8 7.5 8 7 7 7.5 37.50 76.50 357.93
2 322.38 Jia Dongjin (CHN) China Order 8
1 O 107B 3.0 10 6.5 5.5 6 6 6.5 55 55 29.50 53.10 53.10
2 O 305B 29 10 8 75 75 75 75 8 75 38.00 66.12 119.22
3 O 207C 3.3 10 4.5 5 5 5 45 4 5 24.00 47.52 166.74
4 0O 407C 3.2 10 7.5 8 75 75 75 75 7 37.50 72.00 238.74
5 O 5253B 34 10 85 85 8 8.5 7 8 8 41.00 83.64 322.38
3 316.89 Roseline Filion (CAN) Canada Order 20
1 O 405B 28 10 7 6 7 7 75 75 7 35.50 59.64 59.64
2 O 626C 3.2 10 75 75 7 7.5 7 7 6.5 36.00 69.12 128.76
3 O 207C 3.3 10 55 6 55 5 6 55 6 28.50 56.43 185.19
4 O 107B 3.0 10 6 7 75 6.5 7 65 65 33.50 60.30 245.49
5 O 5253B 3.4 10 6.5 7 7 75 7 7 7 35.00 71.40 316.89
4 313.92 Paola Espinosa (MEX) Mexico Order 7
1 O 107B 3.0 10 7 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 34.00 61.20 61.20
2 O 407C 32 10 7 6 55 6 65 7 6 31.50 60.48 121.68
3 O 207C 3.3 10 75 75 6.5 8 75 75 75 37.50 74.25 195.93
4 O 307C 3.4 10 45 4 55 6 5 45 55 25.00 51.00 246.93
5 O 5152B 29 10 8 75 8.5 8 75 75 75 38.50 66.99 313.92
5 310.47 Juliana Veloso (BRA) Brazil Order 4
1 O 5253B 3.4 10 6.5 6 6 65 6 6 7 31.00 63.24 63.24
2 O 405B 28 10 8 7.5 8 7.5 8 8 7.5 39.00 65.52 128.76
3 O 205B 29 10 7 75 7 8 7 7 7 35.50 61.77 190.53
4 O 6243D 3.2 10 65 6.5 6.5 6 7 65 55 32.00 61.44 251.97
5 O 107B 3.0 10 6.5 6 7 55 7 65 65 32.50 58.50 310.47
6 297.84 Brittany Viola (USA) United States of America Order 17
1 O 107B 3.0 10 5 4 4 5 4 35 45 21.50 38.70 38.70
2 O 407C 32 10 6 55 7 65 65 7 6 32.00 61.44 100.14
3 O 5253B 34 10 6.5 7 6 6.5 5.5 7 6.5 32.50 66.30 166.44
4 O 205B 29 10 7 85 8 75 8 75 7 38.00 66.12 232.56
5 O 6243D 3.2 10 6.5 8 75 7.5 6 6 6.5 34.00 65.28 297.84
7 297.42 Brooke Graddon (GBR) Great Britain Order 3
1 O 5251B 26 10 65 7 65 75 7 65 6.5 33.50 52.26 52.26
2 O 405B 28 10 7.5 7 8 7.5 8 8 8 39.00 65.52 117.78
3 O 6243D 32 10 55 55 65 65 65 6 6 30.50 58.56 176.34
4 O 205B 29 10 75 7.5 7 75 75 75 7 37.00 64.38 240.72
5 O 305C 27 10 7 75 7 6 65 7 75 35.00 56.70 297.42
8 297.09 Loudy Tourky (AUS) Australia Order 22
1 O 107B 3.0 10 75 75 75 75 8 8 75 38.00 68.40 68.40
2 0O 407C 3.2 10 45 4 4 3 35 4 45 20.00 38.40 106.80
3 O 6243D 32 10 6 7 75 65 7 75 75 35.50 68.16 174.96
4 O 207C 3.3 10 4 45 35 4 5 4 5.5 21.50 42.57 217.53
5 O 5253B 3.4 10 8 8 8 75 75 75 8 39.00 79.56 297.09
9 296.64 Emilie Heymans (CAN) Canada Order 13
1 O 626C 3.2 10 55 45 5 55 4 4 5 24.00 46.08 46.08
2 O 207C 3.3 10 7 65 65 65 65 6 55 32.00 63.36 109.44
3 O 407C 3.2 10 7 7 6.5 7 7 65 65 34.00 65.28 174.72
4 O 107B 3.0 10 5 55 65 6 55 55 5 27.50 49.50 224.22
5 O 5253B 34 10 7 7.5 7 7 7 7 7.5 35.50 72.42 296.64
10 290.49 Erin Savas (USA) United States of America Order 12
1 O 405B 28 10 75 7 7 7 7 7 65 35.00 58.80 58.80
2 O 107B 3.0 10 4 4 4 5 45 4 4 20.50 36.90 95.70
3 O 305C 27 10 75 65 75 7 75 7 75 36.50 59.13 154.83
4 O 205B 29 10 65 75 75 65 65 65 7 34.00 59.16 213.99
5 O 5253B 3.4 10 7 8 75 75 75 75 75 37.50 76.50 290.49
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Women's Platform Preliminaries
11 289.11 Anna Kiess (GER) Germany Order 14
1 O 405B 28 10 7 6 7 75 75 7 7 35.50 59.64 59.64
2 O 107B 3.0 10 55 55 55 6 5 5 5 26.50 47.70 107.34
3 O 6243D 3.2 10 6.5 6.5 7 6.5 6 6 6.5 32.00 61.44 168.78
4 O 5253B 34 10 55 5 65 6 5 45 55 27.00 55.08 223.86
5 O 205B 29 10 7 75 7.5 8 8 7 7.5 37.50 65.25 289.11
12 287.31 Tania Cagnotto (ITA) Italy Order 15
1 O 205B 29 10 7 7 6.5 7 7 65 65 34.00 59.16 59.16
2 O 107B 3.0 10 65 65 65 7 6 6 6 31.50 56.70 115.86
3 O 407C 3.2 10 55 55 45 5 55 45 5 25.50 48.96 164.82
4 O 5253B 34 10 45 6 55 6 5 4 45 25.50 52.02 216.84
5 O 305C 2.7 10 9 85 85 85 85 9 9 43.50 70.47 287.31
13 285.72 Valentina Marocchi (ITA) ltaly Order 19
1 O 5235D 28 10 65 6 7 7 6 65 6 32.00 53.76 53.76
2 O 405B 28 10 6.5 6 65 65 75 7 6.5 33.00 55.44 109.20
3 O 205B 29 10 8 8 85 8 8 8 75 40.00 69.60 178.80
4 O 6241B 2.7 10 6 7 75 55 65 6 6.5 32.00 51.84 230.64
5 O 305C 27 10 7 7 75 7 65 65 65 34.00 55.08 285.72
14 279.12 Risa Asada (JPN) Japan Order 9
1 O 405B 28 10 7.5 7 7 65 75 75 7 36.00 60.48 60.48
2 O 107B 3.0 10 45 35 35 45 4 35 4 19.50 35.10 95.58
3 O 205B 29 10 6 5 6 6 6.5 6.5 6 30.50 53.07 148.65
4 O 305C 27 10 4 45 65 6 45 4 55 24.50 39.69 188.34
5 O 5253B 34 10 9 9 8.5 8 9 9 9 44.50 90.78 279.12
15 276.09 Jessica Livingston (USA) United States of America Order 21
1 O 205B 29 10 6 6 6 65 55 55 55 29.00 50.46 50.46
2 O 107B 3.0 10 75 75 75 75 8 75 75 37.50 67.50 117.96
3 O 407C 32 10 6.5 55 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 57.60 175.56
4 O 305C 27 10 4.5 5 45 35 4 4 3.5 20.50 33.21 208.77
5 O 5253B 34 10 7 6 7 6 6 75 7 33.00 67.32 276.09
16 264.93 Cassandra Cardinell (USA) United States of America Order 5
1 O 6243D 3.2 10 35 4 3.5 4 3 35 25 17.50 33.60 33.60
2 O 107B 3.0 10 35 35 3 35 3 35 35 17.00 30.60 64.20
3 O 407C 3.2 10 55 45 45 45 55 5 45 24.00 46.08 110.28
4 O 207C 3.3 10 8 8 8 85 9 8 8 40.50 80.19 190.47
5 O 5253B 34 10 75 75 75 65 8 75 6.5 36.50 74.46 264.93
17 253.14 Staci Powell (GBR) Great Britain Order 1
1 O 107B 3.0 10 7 6 7 7 65 65 6.5 33.50 60.30 60.30
2 0O 305C 2.7 10 6.5 6.5 6 6.5 6 65 6 31.50 51.03 111.33
3 O 6241B 27 10 6 55 65 65 6 6 6 30.50 49.41 160.74
4 O 5253B 34 10 5 5.5 6 6 5 45 45 26.00 53.04 213.78
5 O 407C 3.2 10 4 4 45 45 4 35 4 20.50 39.36 253.14
18 248.76 Audrey Labeau (FRA) France Order 2
1 O 405B 28 10 5 4 45 45 45 4 5 22.50 37.80 37.80
2 O 6243D 3.2 10 5 55 55 55 5 45 5 26.00 49.92 87.72
3 O 205B 29 10 6 65 55 6 55 6 6 29.50 51.33 139.05
4 O 105B 23 10 75 75 85 85 85 8 8 40.50 55.89 194.94
5 O 5251B 26 10 75 6 75 65 7 65 7 34.50 53.82 248.76
19 245.79 Natalia Goncharova (RUS) Russia Order 6
1 O 107B 3.0 10 5 5.5 5 55 55 55 55 27.00 48.60 48.60
2 O 407C 3.2 10 5 5 45 45 45 45 45 23.00 44.16 92.76
3 O 626C 3.2 10 6 45 45 5 55 5 5.5 25.50 48.96 141.72
4 O 5253B 34 10 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 71.40 213.12
5 O 207C 3.3 10 3 4 4 3 35 25 3 16.50 32.67 245.79
20 244.86 Nora Subschinski (GER) Germany Order 16
1 O 5253B 34 10 55 5 55 65 6 55 55 28.00 57.12 57.12
2 O 626C 3.2 10 35 25 2 25 35 3 3.5 15.00 28.80 85.92
3 O 107B 3.0 10 7.5 7 8 75 75 75 75 37.50 67.50 153.42
4 0O 407C 3.2 10 5 6 5.5 5 55 55 55 27.00 51.84 205.26
5 O 207C 3.3 10 45 45 35 5 4 3 35 20.00 39.60 244.86
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Women's Platform Preliminaries
21 220.23 Misako Yamashita (JPN) Japan Order 11
1 O 107B 3.0 10 45 55 45 45 45 45 45 22.50 40.50 40.50
2 O 305B 29 10 5 55 55 55 5 6 55 27.00 46.98 87.48
3 0O 407C 3.2 10 7 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 34.00 65.28 152.76
4 O 207C 3.3 10 3 35 35 25 25 25 3 14.50 28.71 181.47
5 O 5253B 3.4 10 3 4 6 3.5 4 4 3.5 19.00 38.76 220.23
22 0.00 Jashia Luna (MEX) Mexico Order 10
1 O 107B 3.0 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
2 O 207C 3.3 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
3 0O 307C 3.4 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
4 O 407C 3.2 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
5 O 5237D 3.2 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 Y
Ny E
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Women's Platform Semi-Final A
1 353.58 Jia Dongjin (CHN) China Order 6
1 O 107B 3.0 10 8 8.5 8 9 85 9 8 42.00 75.60 75.60
2 O 305B 29 10 75 65 65 65 65 65 7 33.00 57.42 133.02
3 O 207C 3.3 10 7 7.5 8 75 75 75 8 38.00 75.24 208.26
4 0O 407C 3.2 10 6 7 5 6 6 6 6 30.00 57.60 265.86
5 O 5253B 34 10 9 85 8.5 9 85 8 8.5 43.00 87.72 353.58
2 347.04 Paola Espinosa (MEX) Mexico Order 5
1 O 107B 3.0 10 75 75 75 75 7 7.5 8 37.50 67.50 67.50
2 O 407C 3.2 10 65 7 65 55 65 7 6 32.50 62.40 129.90
3 O 207C 3.3 10 8 8 8.5 8 8 8 8 40.00 79.20 209.10
4 O 307C 3.4 10 65 65 65 65 75 8 6.5 33.50 68.34 277.44
5 O 5152B 29 10 8 7.5 8 8 8 8 8 40.00 69.60 347.04
3 345.81 Loudy Tourky (AUS) Australia Order 3
1 O 107B 3.0 10 6.5 6 55 6 55 6 6 29.50 53.10 53.10
2 0O 407C 3.2 10 7 75 7.5 7 7 7.5 8 36.50 70.08 123.18
3 O 6243D 3.2 10 8 75 8 8 75 75 75 38.50 73.92 197.10
4 O 207C 3.3 10 75 65 75 75 75 75 75 37.50 74.25 271.35
5 O 5253B 34 10 7.5 7 7.5 7 7.5 7 7.5 36.50 74.46 345.81
4 303.06 Brittany Viola (USA) United States of America Order 4
1 O 107B 3.0 10 7.5 7 75 75 75 75 75 37.50 67.50 67.50
2 O 407C 3.2 10 3 3 25 25 25 3 2 13.50 25.92 93.42
3 O 5253B 34 10 7 6.5 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 34.00 69.36 162.78
4 O 205B 29 10 85 75 9 85 85 85 8 42.00 73.08 235.86
5 O 6243D 3.2 10 7.5 7 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 67.20 303.06
5 294.99 Erin Savas (USA) United States of America Order 2
1 O 405B 28 10 65 65 65 65 65 7 6 32.50 54.60 54.60
2 O 107B 3.0 10 6 6.5 55 6.5 6 65 55 30.50 54.90 109.50
3 O 305C 27 10 75 7 75 75 7 7 75 36.50 59.13 168.63
4 O 205B 29 10 6 7 6 65 65 6 6 31.00 53.94 222.57
5 O 5253B 34 10 7 75 7 75 65 65 75 35.50 72.42 294.99
6 283.98 Tania Cagnotto (ITA) ltaly Order 1
1 O 205B 29 10 7 7 6.5 7 7.5 7 6.5 34.50 60.03 60.03
2 O 107B 3.0 10 55 55 5 6 55 55 5 27.00 48.60 108.63
3 O 407C 3.2 10 5.5 6 5 5 65 6 6 28.50 54.72 163.35
4 O 5253B 34 10 7.5 7 75 75 7 7 7.5 36.50 74.46 237.81
5 O 305C 27 10 55 55 55 55 6 6 6 28.50 46.17 283.98
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Women's Platform Semi-Final B
1 382.53 Jia Tong (CHN) China Order 6
1 O 107B 3.0 10 75 7.5 7 7 7 65 7.5 36.00 64.80 64.80
2 O 407C 3.2 10 7 7 6.5 6.5 7 7 8 34.50 66.24 131.04
3 O 207C 3.3 10 85 75 85 9 9 7 8 41.50 82.17 213.21
4 O 6142B 34 10 85 85 85 85 8 7 8 41.50 84.66 297.87
5 O 5253B 34 10 8 8 85 8.5 8 85 8.5 41.50 84.66 382.53
2 342.21 Emilie Heymans (CAN) Canada Order 2
1 O 626C 3.2 10 7 6 7 7 75 75 75 36.00 69.12 69.12
2 0O 207C 3.3 10 75 75 8 75 75 75 75 37.50 74.25 143.37
3 O 407C 3.2 10 75 7.5 7 75 75 75 7 37.00 71.04 214.41
4 O 107B 3.0 10 55 6 55 55 65 6 5 28.50 51.30 265.71
5 O 5253B 34 10 75 75 75 75 75 75 8 37.50 76.50 342.21
3 312.54 Juliana Veloso (BRA) Brazil Order 4
1 O 5253B 34 10 65 6 65 65 65 65 7 32.50 66.30 66.30
2 O 405B 28 10 75 75 75 75 75 75 8 37.50 63.00 129.30
3 O 205B 29 10 75 75 75 7 7 6.5 7 36.00 62.64 191.94
4 O 6243D 3.2 10 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30.00 57.60 249.54
5 O 107B 3.0 10 7 65 7 7 7 7 75 35.00 63.00 312.54
4 298.17 Roseline Filion (CAN) Canada Order 5
1 O 405B 28 10 7 55 6.5 6 6.5 6 6.5 31.50 52.92 52.92
2 O 626C 3.2 10 55 45 55 55 55 55 55 27.50 52.80 105.72
3 O 207C 3.3 10 6.5 6 65 6.5 6.5 6 6 31.50 62.37 168.09
4 O 107B 3.0 10 55 55 5 6 55 55 55 27.50 49.50 217.59
5 O 5253B 34 10 75 7.5 8 8 8 8 8 39.50 80.58 298.17
5 292.29 Anna Kiess (GER) Germany Order 1
1 O 405B 28 10 75 75 8 8 75 75 75 38.00 63.84 63.84
2 O 107B 3.0 10 6 6.5 5 65 55 55 6.5 30.00 54.00 117.84
3 O 6243D 3.2 10 55 7 6 65 7 7 6 32.50 62.40 180.24
4 O 5253B 34 10 5 55 5 5 55 5 5 25.50 52.02 232.26
5 O 205B 29 10 7 65 75 7 65 7 7 34.50 60.03 292.29
6 283.83 Brooke Graddon (GBR) Great Britain Order 3
1 O 5251B 26 10 8 7 8.5 8 7.5 7 7 37.50 58.50 58.50
2 O 405B 28 10 7 6 7 7 7 6.5 7 34.50 57.96 116.46
3 O 6243D 3.2 10 5 4.5 4 5 5 5 5 24.50 47.04 163.50
4 O 205B 29 10 7.5 7 8 7.5 7 8 7.5 37.50 65.25 228.75
5 O 305C 2.7 10 6.5 6.5 7 7 7 65 7.5 34.00 55.08 283.83
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Women's Platform Final
1 377.91 Emilie Heymans (CAN) Canada Order 1
1 O 626C 32 10 90 95 85 85 9.0 85 9.0 44.00  84.48 84.48
2 O 207C 3.3 10 65 65 65 70 65 65 65 32.50 64.35 148.83
3 O 407C 32 10 85 90 85 85 80 80 80 4150  79.68 228.51
4 O 107B 3.0 10 85 80 80 80 80 85 80 40.50 72.90 301.41
5 O 5253B 3.4 10 75 75 75 80 70 75 75 3750  76.50 377.91
2 352.38 Jia Dongjin (CHN) China Order 5
1 O 107B 3.0 10 9.0 95 90 95 90 10 95 46.50  83.70 83.70
2 O 305B 29 10 30 30 35 30 35 30 30 15.50 26.97 110.67
3 O 207C 3.3 10 80 75 70 80 75 80 75 38.50  76.23 186.90
4 0O 407C 3.2 10 80 80 80 85 75 80 85 40.50 77.76 264.66
5 O 5253B 3.4 10 85 85 85 90 85 80 9.0 43.00 87.72 352.38
3 350.82 Paola Espinosa (MEX) Mexico Order 3
1 O 107B 3.0 10 75 70 75 75 70 75 70 36.50 65.70 65.70
2 O 407C 3.2 10 75 75 70 75 55 75 75 37.00 71.04 136.74
3 O 207C 3.3 10 85 85 80 85 7.0 85 85 42.00 83.16 219.90
4 O 307C 3.4 10 90 85 80 80 80 85 9.0 42.00  85.68 305.58
5 O 5152B 29 10 55 55 45 55 40 50 55 26.00 45.24 350.82
4 325.56 Loudy Tourky (AUS) Australia Order 2
1 O 107B 3.0 10 80 80 70 75 70 75 80 38.00 68.40 68.40
2 O 407C 32 10 45 45 40 40 40 40 45 21.00  40.32 108.72
3 O 6243D 32 10 80 85 80 80 75 80 85 40.50  77.76 186.48
4 0O 207C 3.3 10 6.0 50 6.0 55 55 55 55 28.00 55.44 241.92
5 O 5253B 3.4 10 85 85 80 80 80 85 80 41.00  83.64 325.56
5 303.03 Jia Tong (CHN) China Order 6
1 O 107B 3.0 10 50 45 45 50 55 45 40 23.50 42.30 42.30
2 O 407C 32 10 75 75 70 75 75 80 85 38.00 72.96 115.26
3 O 207C 3.3 10 65 60 75 65 50 65 70 32.50 64.35 179.61
4 O 6142B 3.4 10 65 60 75 65 65 7.0 65 33.00 67.32 246.93
5 O 5253B 34 10 6.0 45 6.0 55 55 55 50 27.50 56.10 303.03
6 286.89 Roseline Filion (CAN) Canada Order 4
1 O 405B 28 10 70 65 65 65 65 7.0 7.0 33.50 56.28 56.28
2 O 626C 3.2 10 60 60 6.0 70 6.0 6.0 65 30.50 58.56 114.84
3 O 207C 33 10 65 60 55 65 70 55 6.0 30.50  60.39 175.23
4 O 107B 3.0 10 65 65 6.0 70 65 55 65 32.00 57.60 232.83
5 O 5253B 3.4 10 60 60 50 50 50 55 50 26.50  54.06 286.89
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Women's 3 Meter Synchronized
1 317.10 Guo Jinjing (CHN) China Order 9
Li Ting

1 R 101B\401B 2.0 3M 85 85 85 80 90 90 80 90 85 43.50 52.20 52.20
2 R 201B\201B 2.0 3M 90 90 85 85 10 90 95 95 95 46.00 55.20 107.40
3 O 205B\205B 3.0 3M 45 45 65 70 65 75 75 75 65 32.50 58.50 165.90
4 O 5152B\5152B 3.0 3M 85 85 70 80 90 85 75 85 90 42.50 76.50 242.40
5 O 405B\405B 3.0 3M 80 85 80 80 85 85 85 85 9.0 41.50 74.70 317.10
2

2 292.92 Heike Fischer (GER) Germany Order 7
Ditte Kotzian
1 R 401B\101B 2.0 3M 80 85 70 85 90 85 80 85 85 42.00 50.40 50.40
2 R 201B\201B 2.0 3M 80 80 70 80 80 75 75 80 80 39.50 47.40 97.80
3 O 5235D\5235D 2.8 3M 70 80 75 70 80 85 75 80 85 39.00 65.52 163.32
4 O 205B\205B 3.0 3M 65 65 65 70 75 75 70 70 75 35.00 63.00 226.32
5 O 305B\305B 3.0 3M 65 70 65 75 80 80 70 75 8.0 37.00 66.60 292.92
3 279.12 Nancilea Underwood (USA) United States of America Order 1
Cassidy Krug
1 R 101B\401B 2.0 3M 75 75 80 75 70 75 80 75 8.0 38.00 45.60 45.60
2 R 201B\201B 2.0 3M 75 75 70 65 75 80 80 80 8.0 38.50 46.20 91.80
3 O 107C\107C 2.8 3M 65 65 65 6.0 80 70 80 75 80 36.50 61.32 153.12
4 O 205B\205B 3.0 3M 50 50 70 70 70 70 75 70 6.5 33.00 59.40 212.52
5 O 5152B\5152B 3.0 3M 70 70 60 75 75 75 75 80 8.0 37.00 66.60 279.12
4 277.77 Chelsea Davis (USA) United States of America Order 6
Laura Wilkinson
1 R 401B\101B 2.0 3M 75 80 75 85 80 85 85 80 8.0 40.00 48.00 48.00
2 R 201B\201B 2.0 3M 70 70 70 70 75 75 80 80 8.0 37.50 45.00 93.00
3 O 405C\405C 2.7 3M 75 75 65 75 65 75 80 80 8.0 38.50 62.37 155.37
4 O 205B\205B 3.0 3M 65 65 55 45 70 65 70 70 75 33.00 59.40 214.77
5 O 305C\305C 2.8 3M 75 75 75 80 75 65 75 80 75 37.50 63.00 277.77
5 274.65 Martha Dale (CAN) Canada Order 8
Mandy Moran
1 R 401B\101B 2.0 3M 75 75 80 75 85 85 75 80 8.0 39.50 47.40 47.40
2 R 103B\103B 2.0 3M 75 75 70 75 80 80 75 80 75 38.50 46.20 93.60
3 O 405C\405C 2.7 3M 65 60 75 80 70 70 65 70 6.5 34.50 55.89 149.49
4 O 107C\107C 2.8 3M 65 65 80 75 80 80 75 75 75 37.00 62.16 211.65
5 O 205B\205B 3.0 3M 55 60 75 65 75 75 70 75 75 35.00 63.00 274.65
6 267.18 Tandi Indergaard (GBR) Great Britain Order 2
Hayley Sage
1 R 103B\103B 2.0 3M 70 70 75 75 80 80 80 75 8.0 38.50 46.20 46.20
2 R 101B\401B 2.0 3M 70 75 75 75 80 80 75 80 8.0 39.00 46.80 93.00
3 O 205C\205C 2.8 3M 60 55 65 55 50 6.0 60 70 65 30.00 50.40 143.40
4 O 305C\305C 28 3M 70 65 75 75 75 85 80 80 75 38.00 63.84 207.24
5 O 405C\405C 2.7 3M 75 75 75 70 75 65 70 75 75 37.00 59.94 267.18
7 257.13 Jashia Luna (MEX) Mexico Order 4
Paola Espinosa
1 R 401B\101B 2.0 3M 75 75 80 70 75 80 80 75 8.0 38.50 46.20 46.20
2 R 201B\201B 2.0 3M 75 80 75 65 75 70 80 75 75 37.50 45.00 91.20
3 O 405C\405C 2.7 3M 70 70 60 60 65 75 65 75 8.0 34.50 55.89 147.09
4 O 205C\205C 2.8 3M 55 55 65 55 65 75 6.0 65 6.0 30.00 50.40 197.49
5 O 305C\305C 2.8 3M 75 75 60 70 70 70 70 75 7.0 35.50 59.64 257.13
8 213.00 Eva Kimlova (SUI) Switzerland Order 5
Isabelle Steffen
R 101B\401B 2.0 3M 60 65 70 70 70 75 75 75 75 36.00 43.20 43.20
R 201B\201B 2.0 3M 65 65 70 70 70 6.0 65 75 70 34.00 40.80 84.00

O 105B\105B 2.4 3M 65 60 65 65 70 65 65 70 7.0 33.50 48.24 132.24
O 405C\405C 2.7 3M 35 40 65 6.0 40 55 55 6.0 5.0 26.00 42.12 174.36
O 205C\205C 2.8 3M 30 40 55 45 45 50 50 55 45 23.00 38.64 213.00
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Women's Platform Synchronized
1 335.34 Jia Tong (CHN) China Order 1
Chen Ni

1 R 101B\401B 2.0 10 85 85 95 90 95 90 9.0 80 8.0 43.50 52.20 52.20
2 R 403B\403B 2.0 10 90 90 90 70 85 90 85 80 90 44.00 52.80 105.00
3 O 107B\107B 3.0 10 85 80 80 75 90 90 90 85 85 42.50 76.50 181.50
4 O 407C\407C 3.2 10 65 65 75 65 80 75 80 70 6.0 35.50 68.16 249.66
5 O 5253B\5253B 3.4 10 85 85 80 85 80 85 80 85 90 42.00 85.68 335.34
3

2 302.04 Meaghan Benfeito (CAN) Canada Order 9
Roseline Filion
1 R 401B\101B 2.0 10 75 75 70 75 70 80 80 75 7.0 37.50 45.00 45.00
2 R 103B\103B 2.0 10 75 75 75 75 85 85 9.0 9.0 8.0 41.00 49.20 94.20
3 O 405B\405B 2.8 10 80 80 80 85 80 80 85 80 85 40.50 68.04 162.24
4 O 207C\207C 3.3 10 65 65 75 65 60 65 65 70 75 33.00 65.34 227.58
5 O 5253B\5253B 3.4 10 75 75 75 75 75 70 75 70 6.5 36.50 74.46 302.04
3 288.42 Natalia Goncharova (RUS) Russia Order 3
Yulia Koltunova
1 R 101B\401B 2.0 10 80 80 90 80 85 80 85 90 85 41.50 49.80 49.80
2 R 103B\103B 2.0 10 75 80 75 65 75 70 75 75 8.0 37.50 45.00 94.80
3 O 107B\107B 3.0 10 75 70 75 65 70 75 75 70 7.0 36.00 64.80 159.60
4 O 407C\407C 3.2 10 75 65 50 45 70 65 65 60 7.5 31.50 60.48 220.08
5 O 5253B\5253B 3.4 10 60 70 75 75 55 65 70 65 6.0 33.50 68.34 288.42
4 284.22 Mai Nakagama (JPN) Japan Order 6
Misako Yamashita
1 R 103B\403B 2.0 10 70 6.0 65 45 60 50 50 65 5.0 28.50 34.20 34.20
2 R 301B\301B 2.0 10 75 70 75 65 80 70 85 70 7.0 36.50 43.80 78.00
3 O 405B\405B 2.8 10 70 70 75 75 80 85 80 75 85 39.00 65.52 143.52
4 O 107B\107B 3.0 10 75 75 75 80 75 80 80 80 75 38.50 69.30 212.82
5 O 5253B\5253B 3.4 10 70 70 65 65 70 70 65 80 75 35.00 71.40 284.22
5 281.25 Paola Espinosa (MEX) Mexico Order 4
Jashia Luna
1 R 103B\403B 2.0 10 70 70 85 75 75 75 75 70 7.0 36.50 43.80 43.80
2 R 5231D\5231D 2.0 10 70 65 65 75 60 55 50 65 6.0 31.00 37.20 81.00
3 O 107B\107B 3.0 10 75 70 75 85 70 75 75 75 8.0 37.50 67.50 148.50
4 O 407C\407C 3.2 10 65 60 70 75 65 70 60 55 55 31.50 60.48 208.98
5 O 207C\207C 3.3 10 70 65 80 85 75 75 65 50 75 36.50 72.27 281.25
6 275.61 Branda Spaziani (ITA) ltaly Order 2
Valentina Marocchi
1 R 401B\101B 2.0 10 80 80 75 70 75 75 80 85 80 39.00 46.80 46.80
2 R 1038B\103B 2.0 10 80 85 75 80 85 85 85 90 90 42.00 50.40 97.20
3 O 5235D\5235D 2.8 10 75 75 80 75 75 75 75 75 8.0 37.50 63.00 160.20
4 O 405B\405B 2.8 10 60 60 60 70 75 75 70 70 75 34.00 57.12 217.32
5 O 205B\205B 29 10 60 60 75 70 75 65 65 70 70 33.50 58.29 275.61
7 262.38 Cassandra Cardinell (USA) United States of America Order 7
Jessica Livingston
1 R 401B\401B 2.0 10 55 55 85 80 70 70 75 75 65 35.00 42.00 42.00
2 R 1038B\403B 2.0 10 75 80 75 75 75 75 75 70 75 37.50 45.00 87.00
3 O 107B\107B 3.0 10 65 60 60 50 65 65 65 70 6.0 31.50 56.70 143.70
4 O 407C\407C 3.2 10 50 45 75 75 65 70 65 50 55 31.00 59.52 203.22
5 O 5253B\5253B 3.4 10 55 45 60 65 55 6.0 50 6.0 6.0 29.00 59.16 262.38
8 254.46 Annett Gamm (GER) Germany Order 8
Nora Subschinski
R 401B\101B 2.0 10 80 85 85 80 80 85 80 90 85 41.50 49.80 49.80
R 5331D\5331D 2.0 10 80 80 75 75 80 80 85 80 85 40.00 48.00 97.80

O 5253B\5253B 3.4 10 65 65 65 75 70 70 70 65 75 34.00 69.36 167.16
O 107B\107B 3.0 10 60 60 55 70 50 45 45 50 55 26.50 47.70 214.86
0O 207C\207C 3.3 10 25 25 35 40 50 55 45 35 45 20.00 39.60 254.46
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2005 Speedo/FINA Diving Grand Prix, Presented by The Herald (05/12/2005)
Detailed Results - divers list for an entire event with judges scores

Totals
Dive DD Level [ J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 | Judge Dive Current Status Cut
Women's Platform Synchronized
9 253.29 Brooke Graddon (GBR) Great Britain Order 5
Sarah Barrow
1 R 401B\101B 2.0 10 75 75 80 75 80 80 75 75 8.0 38.50  46.20 46.20
2 R 301B\301B 2.0 10 70 75 75 45 75 70 75 7.0 7.0 36.00  43.20 89.40
3 O 5251B\5251B 2.6 10 65 65 70 70 70 7.0 70 7.0 75 3450 53.82 143.22
4 O 205B\205B 29 10 70 65 75 70 65 70 55 65 6.0 33.00 57.42 200.64
5 O 305C\305C 2.7 10 70 70 75 55 60 6.0 55 65 6.5 32.50 52.65 253.29
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